Decamber 07, 2017

Date Erom 11/1/2017
Date to 11/30/2017

BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL
Bank Reconciliation Report

Checking Account
992

£nding Balance on Statement Dated : 11/30/2017
Outstanding Deposits (Bank Deposits) -> -+
Less Qutstanding Checks:

$66,467 37

$2,713.58
$12,754.15

Page 1 of 1

Cash Balance as(,of: 11/30/2017

Cash Balance for Checking as of 11/1/2017
Add: Total Deposits (Bank Depasits):
Less: Total Checks and Withdrawals:

$56,426.80 ==

$46,653.49
$37,582.15
($27,808.84)

Computer Cash Balance as of : 11130/2017

Summary of Asset Accounts

$56,426.80 =

Gl Acct  Account Name Begin Bal RecptidV Disb/JV Trangfer End Bal.
316 PLAY $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
990 Petty Cash $0.00 $6.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
291 Cash On Hand $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
992 Checking $46,653.49 $37,582.15 {$27,808.84) $0.00 $56,426.80 »+
993  Savings $0.00 $0.00 $06.00 $0.00 $0.00
994 Investments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Grand Total $46,653.49 $37,582.15 ($27,808.84) $0.00 $56,426.80

| have reviewed the above ledger repor and attached reports for the
current mon. | find them accurate and complete to the best of my

knowledge, % #\/ /;w_o :
© Bookkeeper . ey : Date: }2-/ 71 _!_"l
1= e

Principalf ip
*** Entries Must Mat

Datefh /1 / —LMT



December 07, 2017

From Date:  11/1/2017

To Date; 1130/12017

BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL

Reconciliation General Ledger Report

Page 1 of 10

From Acct: 1

To Acct: 999899

Date Payee Souree Invoice PO Doc Ref RecpldV Disl/IV Transfer Balance Act Accl
GL Acct; 316 - PLAY Beginning Balance: 30.00
Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00
GL Acct: 990 - Petty Cash Beginning Balance: 30.60
Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
GL Acct: 991 - Cash On Hand Beginning Balance: $0.00
Totals $0.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
GL Acct: 992 - Checking Beginning Balance: $46,653.4%
11117 DERICKSON 15450 13245 $0.00 $617.50 $0.00 $46,035.99 400
GRAPHICS
T-shirt fundraiser
11/1417 DERICKSON 15450 13245 $0.00 $22.50 £0.00 $46,013.49 400
GRAPHICS
Extra
HANT DERICKSON 15456 13245 $0.00 $172.50 $0.00 $45,840.99 1000
GRAPHICS
T-Shirts
114an17 DERICKSON 15348 13245 $0.00 £96.50 $0.00 $45,744.4% 255
GRAPHICS
T-shirts
111417 TRUE VALUE 15460 13247 $0.00 $139.95 $0.00 $45,604.54 267
Paint
LNT ELVIS NOBLE 15468 13248 $0.00 $60.00 $0.00 $45,544.54 200
Police at game
1141717 DANIEL TURNER 15469 13249 $0.00 $00.00 30.00 $45,484.54 200
Police at frame
11/1/17 CALVIN WELCH 15470 13250 $0.00 560,00 $0.00 $45,424.54 200
Police at game
111147 JOSHUA HUFF 15471 13251 $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 $45,380.54 200
Chain Mover
a7 PAUL GLOVER 15472 13252 $0.00 $35.00 50.00 $45,354.54 200
Chain Mover
RTINS ERNEST COUCH 15473 £3253 $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 $45,319.54 200
Chain Mover
1113417 KIRSTIE THOMPSON 6695 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $45,329.54 109
Phone fce
11/3/17 SHERRIE STEWART 6696 $30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $45,359.54 600
FFA dues
VI3417 SHERRIE STEWART 6696 $230.00 $0.00 $0.00 §45,589.54 8600
FFA duss
117317 JOHN NOBLE 6697 $1,250.00 $0.00 $0.00 £46,839.54 230
Fan Cloth fundraiser
113147 JOHN NOBLE 6697 $1,932.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48,771.54 230
Fan Cloth fundraiser
1173417 BETTY MAGGARD 6698 $63.62 £0.00 $0.00 $48,835.16 145
Ohiopyle Prints
1143117 TIMOTHY JOHNSON 6699 $15.00 $0.00 " $0.00 $48,850.16 118
Carl Polfrey Charger
1173117 SHERRIE STEWART 6700 $1,000.00 50.00 $0.00 $49,850.16 @00
Farm Baueau
6700 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 $49,865.16 600

1173417 SHERRIE STEWART



Date

11/3/17

114317

11317

113417

1143117

307

1173017

13n7

114317

14317

114317

1173417

11/43/17

TH3INT

1143447

1143717

11/6/17

1H6/17

1176117

1176117

11/6/17

1H6/17

I 176/17

11/6/17

1146417

11/6/17

1176047

116/17

11/6/17

Pavee Source Inveice
Redeo Tickets
SHERRIE STEWART
Rodeo Tickets
CAROLYN MCDANIEL
Concessions
CARQLYN MCDANIEL
Student tickets-football
PAUIL, GLOVER
VOID: Different Chain Mover Present
TIMOTHY JOHNSON
Startup for gate
CHAD VARNEY
Ump football
DARREN NEWSOME
Ump football
KEVIN MCANALLEN
Ump football
FRANK HALL
Ump football
MIKE HOWARD
Ump footbatl
SAMS CLUB
Food for concessions
JIFFY FOOD MART,
INC.
Meat for concessions
SAVE-A-LOT
Ice Cream for perfeet attendance
SAVE-A-LOT
Feod for concessions
VARIETY PIZZA
Personalizing backpacks
DOUG GROSS
Chain Mover
TIM JOHNSON
Football gate
TIM JOHNSON
Concessions from alumni games
TIM JOHNSON
Concessions from alumni games
KIRSTIE THOMPSON
Booster closed out
DARREN IACONO
Flag fundraiser
TIFFANY COMBS
T-shirt sales
TIFFANY COMBS
T-shirt sales
CAROLYN MCDANIEL
Start-up return
HUBERT HERALD
Cleck Keeper at District Game
JARROD NEACE
.PA District Football game
BELL COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL
Share of Foatball Gate
TIMES VOICE
Newspaper Ad
ORIENTAL TRADING
CO., INC

Pom Pom

PO

15472

15477

15478

15479

15480

15481

15482

15485

15486

15476

15475

15350

13252

15488

15489

15491

15447

15459

Doc Ref

6700

6701

6702

13252

13254

13255

13256

13257

13258

13259

13260

13261

13262

13262

13263

13264

6703

6704

6704

6705

6706

6707

6707

6845

13265

13266

13267

13268

13269

Recp/JY

£165.00

$1,492.00

$273.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

§2,671.00 -

$1,833.26

$1,833.20

$25.52

$1,230.00

$659.00

$86.00

$500.00

£0.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.60

$0.00

DisbiIV
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

{$35.00)

$500,00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
£100.00
$195.88

£27.90

$30.64
$80.34
$432.00
$35.00
$6.00
$0.00
30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
30.00
30.00
$50.00
$50.00

$989.50

$50.00

$465.97

Transfer

$0.00

$06.00

§0.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$¢.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Balance

$50,030.16

351,522.16

$51,795.16

$51,830.16

$51,33C.16

$51,230.16

351,130.16

$51,030.16

$50,930.16

$50,830.16

$50,634.28

$50,606.38

$50,525.74

$50,445.40

350,013.40

$49,978.40

§52.649.40

$54,482.66

$56,315.92

$56,341.44

357,571.44

$58,230.44

$58,316.44

$58,816.44

$58,706.44

358.716.44

$57,726.94

$57.076.94

$57.210.97

Act Acct

600

267

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

267

267

109

267

146

200

200

230

245

230

500

400

400

200

200

200

200

750

2687



Date

1176417

1176/17

Wing

LTI

AT

17117

114717

1117447

11817

1817

1178117

11/8/17

L1/8/17

11817

11/817

1178117

L178/17

11/8/17

11/8/17

11/9117

117917

119117

11/9/17

11/9/17

1149717

1017

o107

11/10/17

1171017

Pavee Source
ORIENTAL TRADING
CO., INC
Fall Festival Supplics
FLAGS4VETS
Flag Fundraiser
KIRSTIE THOMPSON
Jeremy Napier- Screen
PAUL HALE
Candy Sales
PIONEER DRAMA
SERVICE
Royalty for play
PIONEER DRAMA
SERVICE
Royalty for play
SPORTS HIT
HATS
TRUE VALUE
Play supplies
SHERRIE STEWART
Rodeo Tickets
SHERRIE STEWART
Rodeo Tickets
SHERRIE STEWART
FFA ducs
SHERRIE STEWART
Rodeo Tickets
RYAN SPICER
Candy Sales
OLD FASHION
CANDY COMPANY
Candy for Fundraiser
ROCKCASTLE
COUNTY FFA
State and National Dues
KENTUCKY FFA
State and National Dues
ROCKCASTLE
COUNTY FFA
Regional Ducs
JACKSON IGA
Banquet supplies
JACKSON IGA

Lab Demonsiration supplies

DONNA COMBS
Candy Sales

DONNA COMBS
Candy Sales

SHERRIE STEWART
Rodeo Tickets

RYAN SPICER

Candy Sales
WALMART STORES
Supmnlies for lockerroom
HUDL WEB
Equipment

BETTY MAGGARD
Tyson Gross- screen
BETTY MAGGARD
Coke vending

BETTY MAGGARD
Coke vending

PAUL HALE

Invoice

PO
15446

15490

1543%

15435

15434

15458

15454

15493

15494

15493

15410

15266

15497

15499

Doc Ref

13269

13270

6708

&109

13271

13271

13272

13273

6710

6710

6710

6711

6712

13274

13275

13276

13277

13278

13278

6713

6713

6714

6715

13279

13280

6716

an7

6717

6718

Reep/JV

$0.00

$0.00

$30.00

388.46

$0.00

50.00

30.00

$0.00

$15.00

§120.00

$44.00

$30.00

$89.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

50.00

$0.00

$73.00

5177.00

$15.00

£98.50

30.00

$0.00

$30.00

$363.85

$84.98

$47.06

Disb/JV

$63.93

$253.00

£0.00

30.00

$210.00

$218.00

$1,292.00

§272.04

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 .-+,

£270.60

$576.00

$576.00

$146.00

$1,037.95
$416.54
$0.00
30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$26.47
$400.00
§0.0¢
10.00
$0.00

$0.00

Transfer

30.00

$0.00

36.00

30.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

. 3000

$0.00

£0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

RBalance

$57,147.04

$56,852.04

$56,922.04

$57,010.50

$56,800.50

$56,590.50

§55,298.50

$55,026.46

$55,041.46

$55,161.46

$55,201.46

$55,231.46

§55,320.46

$55,049.86

$54,473.86

§53,897.86

$53,751.86

$52,713.91

$52,297.37

$52,370.37

$52,547.37

$52,562.37

$52,660.87

$52,634.40

$52,234,40

$52,264.40

$52,628.25

$52,713.23

$52,760.29

Act Acct
750
500
119
310

317

267

280
317
600
600
600
600
8011

801

600

600

600

600
600
265
255
800
801
245
230
19
145
109

310



Date

HAO/T

167

1110117

1110417

o7

11710717

11710417

HhonT

1110417

11410417

L1047

1110117

11710417

11/10/17

11/10/17

1107

1171017

10417

1110/17

11710417

11710417

HA0/17

11/10/17

1141047

11710417

LA

L1/13/17

11/13/17

11413717

11/13/17

L13/17

11/13/17

11414/17

11417

11714717

11714417

Payee Source

Candy Sales

RYAN SPICER

Candy Sales

RYAN SPICER

Candy Sales

JENNIFER BOWLING
Beef sticks

JENNIFER BOWLING
Brooke H. dep
JENNIFER BOWLING:
Brooke H. dep
JENNIFER BOWLING
Katie dep

JENNIFER BOWLING
Brooke and Harley dep
JENNIFER BOWLING
Beef sticks

JENNIFER BOWLING
Brooke H. dep
JENNIFER BOWLING
Brooke, Harley, katie dep
JENNIFER BOWLING
Buttrey and Cornett
JENNIFER BOWLING
JENNIFER BOWLING
JENNIFER BOWLING
JENNIFER BOWLING
JENNIFER BOWLING
JENNIFER BOWLING
Beef sticks )
JENNIFER BOWLING
Brooke H. dep
JENNIFER BOWLING
Brooke H. dep
JENNIFER BOWLING
Katie dep

JENNIFER BOWLING
JENNIFER BOWLING
JENNIFER BOWLING
JENNIFER BOWLING
JENNIFER BOWLING
JENNIFER BOWLING

Cornett and Buttery sweatshirts

CAROLYN MCDANIEL
Silent Auction UK tickets
CAROLYN MCDANIEL
Bake Sale 11-11-17

KY ASSOC
BASKETBALL COACH
Single Coach Membership
CRESTLINE

Caps for Christmas gifts
COUNTRY MEATS
Fundraiser

QUILL CORP.

Office supgplics
JENNIFER BOWLING
Yankee Candle
JENNIFER BOWLING
Yankee Candle
JENNIFER BOWLING
Trip Dep.

JENNIFER BOWLING

Tnvoiee PO

15501

15463

15492

15447

Doc Ref
6719
6719
6720
6720
6720
6720
6720
6720
6720
6720
6720
6720
6720
6720
6720
6720
6721
6721
6721
6721
6721
6721
6721
6721
6721
6721
6721

6722

13281

13282

13283

13284

6723

6723

6724

6724

Reep/fV
340.00
£39.00
$60.00
£86.50
$10.00
$25.00
$50.00
$60.00
$99.50
$75.00
$45.00

($60.00)
{$89.50)
($10.00}
($25.00)
($50.00)
$60.00
380,50
$10.00
£25.00
($45.00)
($60.00)
($89.50)
($10.00)
{525.00)
$45.00
$55.00

$424.34

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,258.00
$1,448.00
$150.00

$125.00

DisbAJV
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
30.00
$0.00
30.00
$0.00
$0.00
30.00
§0.00
30.00
30.0¢
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
30.00
$0.00
§0.00

$0.00

$20.00

$326.12

$356.00

$182.61

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

Trausfer
$0.00
30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
30.00
$0.00
30.00
$0.00
50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0,00
50.00
30¢.00
$0.00
$0.00
30,00
$0.00
$0.00
30.00
$0.00
50.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.0¢

$6.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Balance
$52,300.29
$52,839.29
$52,899.29
$52,988.79
$52.998.79
$53,023.79
$53,073.79
£53,133.79
$53,233.29
$53,308.2%
$53,353.29
$53,293,29
$53,203.7%
$53,193.7%9
$53,168.79
$53,118.79
$53,178,79
$53,268.2¢
$53,273.29
$53,303.29
$53,258.29
$53,198.29
$53,108.79
$53,098.79
$53,073.79
$53,118.79
$53,173.79

$53,598.13

$53,578.13

$53,251.41
$52,895.41
$52,712.80
$53,970.80
$55,41R8.80
$55,508.80

$55,693.80

Act Acct
801
801
802
802
802
802
802
B02
802
802
802
802
802
802
802
§02
802
802
802
802

-802
802
802
802
802
802
230

802

230

145

802

267

802

802

802

802



Date

11/14/17

11/14/17

1114717

11714417

11/14/17

11/14/17

1114417

11714417

11714717

11/14/17

1114417

LH14417

LES/1T

11/15A17

11/15/17

L1517

11/15/17

11/16/17

11/16/17

11716417

11/16/17

1116/17

11/16/17

11/16/17

11716417

11/16/17

11716787

11/16/17

11/16/17

117417

Payee Source
Trip Dep.
JENNIFER BOWLING
Brooke Halsey
JENNIFER BOWLING
Beef sticks
JENNIFER BOWLING
Yankee Candle
JENNIFER BOWLING
Yankce Candte
KIRSTIE THOMPSON
J. Jones student parking
RYAN SPICER
Candy Sales
JENNIFER BOWLING
Beef sticks
JENNIFER BOWLING
Dep.
JENNIFER BOWLING
dep.
JENNIFER BOWLING
Yankee Candic
TIM JOHNSON
Parking Refund
TEXAS ROADHOUSE

Boxes of peanuts for fundraiser

KIRSTIE THOMPSON
Tristan Turner-Screen
BETTY MAGGARD
Disability report checks
KIRSTIE THOMPSON
T-shirt sales

RYAN SPICER

Candy Sales

COCA COLA
BOTTLING CO.

Coke for concessions
KIRSTIE THOMPSON
Cell phone fee

TARA HALL

E. Wilson Shaes

PAUL HALE

Beef sticks

PAUL HALE

Candy Sales
MICHELLE JOHNSON
Mixcd Bags fundraiser
MICHELLE JOHNSON
Mixed Bags fundraiser
MALISSA NOBLE
Year book

MALISSA NOBLE
Beef sticks

MALISSA NOBLE
Beef sticks

OLDKY
CHOCOLATES
Shipping

GLDKY
CHOCGOLATES
Fundraiser

COUNTRY MEATS
Fundraiser

TIM JOHNSON

{nvoice

PO

15503

15505

15509

15506

15506

15500

Doc Ref

6725

6726

6727

6727

6728

6729

6730

6731

6731

6732

13285

13286

6733

6734

6735

6736

13287

3738

6737

673%

6740

6741

6741

6742

6742

6742

13288

13288

13289

6743

ReeplIV

$22.79

$2438.00

§344.00

$20.00

§10.00

$40.00

$60.00

$100.00

$50.00

$220.00

$0.00

$0.00

£30.00

$30.00

$20.00

$77.00

30.00

510.00

$98.00

$50.00

$31.59

$256.00

$477.38

$50.00

$20.00

$166.00

$6.00

$0.00

30.00

$1.86

Disb/ IV

$0.00

5300

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

10.00

£0.00

30.60

$25.00

$120.00

$0.00

$0.60

$0.00

$0.00

£576.00

$0.00

§0.00

$0.60

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

30.00

$90.00

$475.00

$445.00

$0.00

Transfer
50.00
30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
50.00

30,00

$0.00
$0.00
30.06
30.00
$0.00
50.00
20.00
$0.00
30.08

$0.00
$6.00

$0.00

$0.00

Balance

$55,716.59

$55,964.59

$56,308.59

$56,328.59

356,338.59

$56,378.59

$56,438.59

$56,538.59

$56,588.59

$56,808.59

$56.783.59

$56,663.59

$56,693.59

$356,723.59

$56,743.59

$56,820.59

$56,244.59

$56,254.59

$56,352.59

$56,402.59

$56,434.18

$56,690.18

357,167.56

$57,217.56

$57,237.56

$57,403.56

$57,313.56

$56,838.56

$56,393.56

$56,395.42

Act Acct

g0z

802

802

802

108

801

802

802

802

802

108

802

114

100

400

801

267

109

230

802

310

750

750

400

400

400

802

802

802

145



Date

HATIT

Hnmng

17T

L1117

11117417

1171737

HLINT

1mn?

AT

11417417

PV

11757117

W7

13717

LY

YT

111717

TIT

11717

1nAm?

LUTTT

177

TWUHILT

L2017

1112017

11720417

11/20/17

11/20/17

11120117

Payce Source
Change from Little Ceasars
KIRSTIE THOMPSON
Beef sticks
KIRSTIE THOMPSON
Hoodies
KIRSTIE THOMPSON
April Elam Dep.
KIRSTIE THOMPSON
Disability report checks
KIRSTIE THOMPSON
Golf rental reimbursement
KIRSTIE THOMPSON
Johany White Screen
KIRSTIE THOMPSON
Beef sticks
MALISSA NOBLE
Beef sticks
MALISSA NOBLE
Year book, 1-shirts
JENNIFER BOWLING
Trip Dep.
JENNIFER BOWLING
Trip Dep.
MICHELLE JOHNSON
Fundraiser
RYAN SPICER
Candy Sales
RYAN SPICER
Candy Sales
LITTLE CEASARS
Pop for luncheon
MIDNIGHT THUNDER
SERVICES INC.
Waooden swords for play
MEDIEVAL
COLLECTIBLES
Wooden swords for play
MEDIEVAL
COLLECTIBLES
Shipping
MIDNIGHT THUNDER
SERVICES INC,
VOID: Wrong amount
LITTLE CEASARS
Pizza for team
LITTLE CEASARS
Pop
MIXED BAG DESIGNS
Fundraiser
NATURAL BRIDGE
SRP
Banquet
KIRSTIE THOMPSON
Change from Little Ceasars
TEASHA SLOAS
Blue/White night fundraiser
KIRSTIE THOMPSON
Beef sticks/Candy Bars
CAROLYN MCDANIEL
Concessions
KIRSTIE THOMPSON
T-shirt sales
JOHN NOBLE

Invaice PO

15510

15511

15511

15511

15511

15512

15512

15514

15513

Doc Ref

6744

6744

6744

6745

6745

6746

6747

6743

6748

6749

6749

6730

6751

6731

13290

13291

13291

13291

13291

13292

113292

13293

13294

6752

6753

6754

6755

6756

6757

Recp/JV

520,00

$85.00

$25.00

$15.00

$400.00

$30.00

$70.00

$80.00

$75.00

$322.00

$28.00

$86.00

$38.50

£76.50

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

§5.00

£480.00

$100.00

$1,235.00

$10.00

$288.00

Dish/IV

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

$6.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15.00

$60.00

$75.00

$41,58

{$60.00}

$75.00

$17.52

$432.50

§1,052.50

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.0¢

$0.00

Transfer

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

50.00

$3.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

36.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

50.00

$0.00

50.00

$0.00

$0.00

Balance

$56,415.42

$56,500.42

$56,525.42

$56,540.42

§56,940.42

$56,970.42

$57,040.42

$57,12042

$57,195.42

$57,517.42 |

$57,545.42

$57,631.42

$57,669.92

$57,746.42

$57,731.42

$57,671.42

$57.596.42

$57,554.84

$57,614.84

$57,539.84

$57,522.32

$57,089.82

$56,037.32

$56,042.32

$56,522.32

$56,622.32

$57,857.32

$57,867.32

$58,158.32

Act Acct
802
802
802
100
230
119
802
400
400
a02
802
750
801
801
148

317

37

317

317

230
230
750

255

23_0
230
802
245
400

230



Date

11720017

11720017

11/20/17

11720417

11720417

11/20/17

1172017

V172017

L1/20017

11120017

112017

11720017

121447

1172117

11221417

1172147

112417

11721417

11727117

iy

2T

L1/27/17

TH2H1T

11727417

11727417

11727017

112717

1172917

12u17

11727/17

Payee Source
Shoes
JOHN NOBLE
Shoes
OMAR HUDSON
KAPQS
KIRSTIE THOMPSON
Beef sticks/Candy Bars
MICHELLE JOHNSON
Ducs
MICHELLE JOHNSON
Candy Sales
MICHELLE JOHNSON
Donation
MICHELLE JOHNSON
Candy Sales
MEDIEVAL
COLLECTIBLES
VOID: canceled the order
MEDIEVAL
COLLECTIBLES
VOID: canceled the order
BSN SPORTS
Practice Gear
BSN SPORTS
Practice Gear
BSN SPORTS
Practice Gear
KIRSTIE THOMPSON
Beef sticks/Candy Bars
TIFFANY COMBS
Bcef sticks
RYAN SPICER
Candy Sales
QLD FASHION
CANDY COMPANY
Fundraiser
COUNTRY MEATS
Fundraiser
KHSBCA
Coaches dues
SHERRIE STEWART
KY Proud Products
SHERRIE STEWART
KY Proud Products
DAVID K. ABNER
Concessions
JOHN NOBLE
T-shirt ads
JOHN NOBLE
T-shirt ads
JOHN NOBLE
Shoes
BRANDON HAYES
Candy Sales
BRANDON HAYES
Beef sticks
BETTY MAGGARD
Disability report checks
LORNA BUSH
Becf sticks/Candy Bars
LORNA BUSH
Bee{ sticks/Candy Bars
LORNA BUSH

Inveice PO

15511

15511

15425

15425

154235

15508

15483

15521

Do¢ Ref

6757

6758

6759

6760

616l

6762

6763

13291

13291

13295

13295

13295

6764

6765

6766

13296

13297

13298

6767

6767

6708

6769

6769

6770

6771

6771

6772

6773

6773

6774

Recp/IV

$1,010.60

$500.00

$113.00

$120.00

$47.00

$40.0¢

£20.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

$230.00

$120.00

$34.50

$0.00

50.00

$0.00

37.00

$34.00

$611.00

$125.00

$225.00

$100.00

$10.00

$40.00

$15.00

$5.00

$236.00

$16.00

pisb/JV

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

{$75.00)

(841.58)

$320.00

$800.00

$800.00

$0.00

30.0¢

$0.00

$405.89

$534.00

$99.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6.00

30.00

30.60

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Transfer

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

$6.00

£0.00

30.00

£0.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

£0.00

$0.60

$0.00

$a.00

36.00

$0.00

50.00

30.00

$0.00

30.00

36.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

50.00

30.00

Balance

359,165.32

$59,665.32

550,778.32

$59,898.32

$59.945.32

$59,985.32

£60,005.32

$60,080.32

$60,121.90

$59,801.96

$56,001.50

$58,201.90

$58,431.90

£58,551.90

£58,586.40

$58,180.51

$57,646.51

$57,547.51

$57,554.51

£57,588.51

$58,199.51

$58,324.51

$58,549.51

$58,649.51

358,659.51

$58,699.51

£58,714.51

358,718,351

$58,955.51

$58,965.5!

Act Acct
230
225
802
750
820
820
820

317

7

230
230
267
) 802
400
801

801

400
280
600
600
245
230
230
230
802
802
100
802
802

109



Date

11127417

131127117

1142717

1127117

1127117

11127117

1127117

02

1127017

112717

/2317

112117

11727717

112117

1721717

11727117

11227017

11/27/L7

112717

11127417

11727417

11/27/17

L1217

13/27117

1172717

V27T

12y

1277

11/28/17

Payvec Source
Nick Adams Parking pass
AUGUSTA BARNETT
Fundraiser
AUGUSTA BARNETT
Fundraiser
JOSH HUFF
Doughnut fundraiser
AUGUSTA BARNETT
Fundraiscr
TEASHA SLOAS
Fundraiser
TEASHA SLOAS
Fundraiser
RYAN SPICER
Candy Sales
BRANDON HAYES
Candy Sales
KERA HOWARD
Startup for game
KERA HOWARD
Startup for gate
SHOWTIME PIZZA
Food for meeting
BREATHITT CO. BD.
OF EDUC
Travel
BREATHITT CO. BD.
QF EDUC
Travel
BREATHITT CO. BD.
OQF EDUC «
Travel
JACKSON
WHOLESALE
Hot dog trays, popcom
JACKSON
WHOLESALE
Hot checolate and cups
LITILE CEASARS
Pizza for team
COUNTRY MEATS
Fundraiser
COUNTRY MEATS
Fundraiser
LEWIS WATKINS
VOID: Wrong Amount
LEWIS WATKINS
Ump. Basketball games
DAVID CAUDILL
Ump. Basketball games
DAVID CAUDILL
VOID: Wrong amoutit
ANTHONY MOLHIIAN
Ump. Basketbaill games
ANTHONY MOLIHAN
VOIL: Wroag amount
LEWIS WATKINS
Ump. Basketball Games
DAVID CAUDILL
Umyp. Basketball Games
ANTHONY MOLIHAN
Ump, Baskctball Games
LINDA YATES

Invoice PO

15523

15523

15524

15518

15518

[5518

15522

15522

15528

15516

15516

15526

15529

15530

15530

15531

15531

15529

15530

15531

Do¢ Tel

6775

6775

6776

6777

6778

6778

6779

6780

13299

13299

13300

13301

13301

13341

13302

13302

13303

13304

13304

13305

13305

13306

13306

13307

13307

13308

13309

13310

6781

Recp/FVy

$173.00

558.00

$66.00

$108.00

- $63.00

$98.00

376.00

$20.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

50,00

$0.00

$0.00

50.00

$0.00

§0.00

$0.00

§0.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,203.50

Dist/JV

30.00

$0.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$125.00

$125.00

$29.65

$1,280.04

$406.61

$147.17

$56.95

$66.66

$40.00

$712,00

$178.00

($180.00)

$180.00

$180.00

($180.00

$186.00

{§180.00)

$163.33

$163.33

$163.33

$0.00

Transfer

30.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Balance
$59,138.51
$59.196.51
$59,262.51
§59,370.51
$59,433.51
$59,531.51
$59,607.51
£59,627.51
$59,502.51
$59,377.51
$59,347.86

$58,067.82

$57,661.21

$57.514.04

$57,457.09

$57,390.43

$57,350.43
$56,638.43
$56,460.43
$56,640.43
$56,460.43
$56,280.43
$56,460.43
$56,280.43
$56,460.43
$56,297.10
$56,133.77
$55,970.44

$57.173.94

Act Acet

803

803

220

803

804

804

801

802

245

230

267

200

255

820

267

267

230

802

802

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230



Date

L2847

1142817

11/28/17

1172817

11428117

1 1728/87

11728417

11728117

11729/47

11729/17

11729717

11/29/17

11725117

112917

11/29/17

11729717

L1290 7

11429417

1428147

1172917

1172917

11729417

11729447

11729117

11729417

11/30/17

1430117

11730717

11/30/17

L3017

11130417

Pavee Source Tnvoice PO
Gate
CAROLYN MCDANIEL
Concessions
BETTY MAGGARD
Transeript
LORNA BUSH
Closed out booster acct.
LORNA BUSH
Beef sticks/Candy Bars
TEASHA SLOAS
Fundraiser
TEASHA SLOAS
Fundraiser
GAMEON ! 15461
Paint for field
OLDKY 15520
CHOCOLATES
Candy for Fundraiser
JENNIFER BOWLING
Yankee Candle
JENNIFER BOWLING
Beef sticks/Candy Bars
JENNIFER BOWLING
Beef sticks/Candy Bars
LORNA BUSH
Carcline Robinson Charger
LORNA BUSH
Beef sticks/Candy Bass
LUCY PREWITT
Fundraiser
LUCY PREWITT
Fundraiser
LORNA BUSH
Doughnut fundraiser
LORNA BUSH
Doughnut fundriaser
BETTY MAGGARD
Transeript
JOSH HUFF
Doughnut fundraiser
LORNA BUSH
Beef sticks/Candy Bars
SHERRIE STEWART
Ham, Fair, KY Proud
TEASHA SLOAS
Fundraiser
TIFFANY COMBS
Beef sticks
JETT TOURS 15534
Senior Trip Deposits
LITTLE CEASARS 15536
Pizza for students
Journal Adjustment
Interest
LORNA BUSH
Betty Maggard Jury Duty
LORNA BUSH
Becf sticks/Candy Bars
LORNA BUSH
Doughnut fundraiser
TEASHA SLOAS
Fundraiser
TEASHA SLOAS

Doc Ref
6782
6?53
6784
6785
6786
G786
13314

13312

6787
6788
6788
6789
6790
6791
6791
6792
6792
6793
46794
6795
6796
6797
6798
13313
13314
36
6799
6800
6801
6802

6802

Recp/TV

$792.00

§3.00

$666.43

$149.00

$49.00

$189.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20.00

$15.00

$335.00

$15.00

$165.90

£22.00

$62.00

$18.00

$90.00

$3.00

$90.00

$105.00

$97.00

$56.00

$61.00

$0.00

3¢.00

$12.27

$5.00

$256.15

$27.00

$49.00

$28.00

DisbiIV
$0.00
$0.00
30,00
$0.00
50.00
$0.00

§429.50

$850.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
50,00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,125.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Transfer

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

3000

$0.00

50.00

$0.00

30.00

50.00

36.00

$0.00

£0.00

30.00

Balance

$57,965.94

$57,968.94

$58,635.37

$58,784.37

$58,833.37

$59,022.37

$58,592.87

$57,742.87

$57,762.87

$57,771.87

$58,112.87

$58,127.87

$58,297.77

$58,319.77

$58,381.77

$58,399.77

$58,489.17

$58,492.77

$58,582.77

$58,087.77

$58,784.77

$58,840.77

$58,901.77

$57,776.77

$57,746.77

$57,759.04

$57,764.04

$58,020.19

$58,047.19

$58,096.19

$58,124.19

Act Acct

2867

100

00

802

804

804

20Q

802

802

802

802

119

802

805

805

220

220

100

220

802

600

804

400

802

600

160

119

802

220

804

804



Date Payee Source Invoice PO Daoc Ref flecpdY pisbAJV Transter Balanee Act Acct
Fundraiser
11430117 BETTY MAGGARD G803 $15.00 $0.00 $06.00 $58,139.19 100
Disability report checks
11730/17  LORNA BUSH 6804 £1064.00 $0.00 $0.60 $58,303.19 230
Fans Cloth fundraiser
L3017 LORNA BUSH 6804 $25.00 50.00 $0.00 $58,328.19 145
Hats
F1/30/17  AUGUSTA BARNETT 6805 $108.00 $0.00 $0.00 $58,436.19 803
Fundraiser
1143017 LORNA BUSH 6806 $40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $58.476.19 108
Student parking
11/30/17  LORNA BUSH G806 $20.00 $0.00 §0.00 $58,496.19 109
Student parking
1173047 PAUL HALE G807 §73.43 $0.00 $0.00 $58,569.62 310
Candy Sales
113017 MALISSA NOBLE 6808 $87.00 30.00 $0.00 $58,656.62 400
Beel sticks
11730147 RYAN SPICER 6809 $47.00 $0.00 $0.00 £58,703.62 801
Candy Sales
11736/17  RYAN SPICER 6809 $20.00 30.00 30.00 $58,723.62 801
Statc conveation dep. )
11730117 SHERRIE STEWART 6810 $1,364.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60,087.62 600
Fruit Fundraiser
1173017 SHERRIE STEWART 6810 $380.00 $0.60 $0.00 $60,467.62 600
Fruit Fundraiser
1130/17  EDDIE BROWNING 15538 13315 $0.00 10.00 $0.00 $60,397.62 230
Ump. V Basketball game
1173017 DIRK FLINCHUM 15539 13316 $0.00 $76.0¢ $0.00 $60,327.62 230
Ump. V Baskatbalf game
130717 ROGER BRIAN 15540 13317 $6.00 $70.00 £0.00 $60,257.62 230
JOHNSON
Ump. V Basketball game
11/30/17  GREG HALL 15541 13318 - 80,00 $50.00 $0.00 $60,207.62 230
Ump. JV baskctbail
11730117 DONNIE KINCER 15542 13319 $0.00 $50.0¢ $6.00 $60,157.62 230
Ump. JV basketball
11/30/17 TRUE VALUE 15527 13320 $0.00 $149,00 30.00 $60,008.62 267
Driil
11/30/47  FAN CLOTH 15465 13321 30.00 $3,333.00 50.00 $56,675.62 230
PRODUCTS, LLC
Fundraiser
11530/17  BREATHITT CO. BD. 15543 13322 50.00 $155.00 $0.00 $36,520.62 118
QF EDUC
See attached
13017 MCDONALDS 15544 13323 $0.60 $68.82 $0.00 356,451.8¢ 239
Food for team
11730017 JONATHAN 15545 13324 30.00 $25.00 $0.00 $56,426.80 802
CAMPBELL
Retind
Totals $37,582.15 §17,808.84 $0.90 $56,426.80
GL Acct: 993 - Savings Beginning Batance! $0.00
Tatals $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00
GL Acct: 994 - Investments Beginning Balance: $0.00
Totals §0.06 $0.00 $0.00 50.00

{ have reviewed the abave fedger report and attached reports for the
currant monih. 1 find them accurate and complete to the best of my

knowledge.
Bookkeeper:

T&AM\ML%\ i

Date :E—_fj_/iﬂ

WY

114

Principal: s A . % {

Datgiy /.7 / _{:Z



December 07, 2017

Page 1 of 23

BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL
From Date:  11/1/2017 Reconciliation Activity Account Report From Acct: 1
ToDate: 11/30/2017 : To Acct: 999999
Date Pavee Source Invoice PO Doc Ref Reep/dV Dish/Jv Transfer Balance Offsct Acct
Note
Activity Acct: 100 - MISC. ACCOUNT Beginning Balance: $261.42
Advisor: CAROLYN MCDANIEL
11/15/17 BETTY MAGGARD 6734 $30.00 $0.00 30.00 $293.42 992
Disability report checks
AN KIRSTIE THOMPSON 06743 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 530842 992
Disability report checks
112717 BETTY MAGGARD . 6772 $15,00 $0.00 §0.00 $323.42 992
Disability report checks
11/28N17 BETTY MAGGARD 6783 $3.00 £6.00 $0.00 $326.42 992
Transeript
11729117 BETTY MAGGARD 6793 £3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $329.42 992
Transcript
13017 Joumnal Adjustment 36 $12.27 $0.00 $0.00 $341.69 992
Interest
11/30/17 BETTY MAGGARD 6803 $15.00 /$0.00 $0.00 $356.69 992
Disability report checks
Taotals $93.27 §0.00 50.00 $356.69
Accounts Payable $0.00
‘Working Balance $356.69
Currenily Encumbered (FO) $95.00
Activity Acet: 101 - AP/PSAT EXAM Beginning Balance: $384.00
Advisor: KERA HOWARD
Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $334.00
Accounts Payable 50.00
‘Working Balance $384.00
Currently Encumbered (PO) $0.00
Activity Acet: 109 - STUDENT ACTIVITIES FUND Beginning Balance: $228.03
Advisor: CARQLYN MCDANIEL
1173417 KIRSTIE THOMFPSON 6695 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $238.03 992
Phonc fee
1143417 SAVE-A-LOT 15476 13262 $0.00 $80.64 $0.00 $157.39 g9z
Jee Cream for perfect attendance
11716717 BETTY MAGGARD 6717 $84.98 $0.00 $0.00 $242.37 992
Colke vending
1114417 KIRSTIE THOMPSON 6728 510.00 50,00 $0.00 $252.37 9g2
J. Jones student parking
11/14/17 TIM JOHNSON 15503 13285 $0.00 §25.00 $0.00 $227.37 992
Parking Refund
11/16/17 KIRSTIE THOMPSON 3738 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $237.37 0992
Cell phone fee
1312717 LORNA BUSH 6774 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $247.37 992
Mick Adams Parking pass
11430117 LORNA BUSH 6806 $40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $287.37 992
Student parking
11730717 LORNA BUSH 6806 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $307.37 992
Student parking
Totals $184.98 $105.64 $0.00 $307.37
Accounts Payable $0.60
Working Balance 5307.37
Currently Encumbered (PO) $0.00



December 07, 2017

BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL
List of Outstanding Checks

Thru - 11/30/2017

Page 1 of

Check  Check Date Amount Payee GL Acct. GL Acct. Name
12775  03/01/2017 $50.00 JACKSON POLICE DEPT 992 Checking
12776 03/01/2017 $50.00 JACKSON POLICE DEPT 992 Checking
12882  04/14/2017 $95.00 SCOTT FRAZIER 992 Checking
13176 09/21/2017 £60.00 PRESTONSBURG HIGH SCHOOL 992 Checking
13272 1140772017 $1,292.00 SPORTS HIT 992 Checking
13275 11/08/2017 $576.00 ROCKCASTLE COUNTY FFA 992 Checking
13281 11/13/2017 $20.00 KY ASSOC BASKETBALL COACH 992 Checking
13265 11/20/2017 $1,920,00 BSN SPORTS 992 Checking
13296 11/21/2017 $405.89 OLD FASHION CANDY COMPANY 992 Checking
13297  11/21/2017 $534.00 COUNTRY MEATS 992 Checking
13298 11/21/2017 $99.00 KHSBCA 992 Checking
13302 1172772017 $123.61 JACKSON WHOLESALE 992 Checking
13304  11/27/2017 $890.00 COUNTRY MEATS 92 Checking
13310 112772017 $163.33 ANTHONY MOLIHAN 992 Checking
13311 11/28/2017 $429.50 GAMEON ! 992 Checking
13312 11/28/2017 $850.00 OLD KY CHOCOLATES 992 Checking
13313 11/29/2017 $1,125.00 JETT TOURS 992 Checking
13314 1172972017 $30.00 LITTLE CEASARS 992 Checking
13315 1143072017 $70.00 EDDIE BROWNING 992 Checking
13316 11/30/2017 $70.00 DIRK FLINCHUM 992 Checking
13317 1173072017 $70.00 ROGER BRIAN JOHNSON 992 Checking
[3318 1130720017 $50.00 GREG HALL 992 Checking
13319 11/30/2017 $50.00 DONNIE KINCER 992 Checking
13320 1173072017 $149,00 TRUE VALUE 992 Checking
13321 [1/30/2017 $3,333.00 FAN CLOTH PRODUCTS, LLC 992 Checking
13322 1173072017 $155.00 BREATHITT CO. BD. OF EDUC 092 Checking
13323 11/3072017 $68.82 MCDONALDS 992 Checking
13324  11/30/2017 $25.00 JONATHAN CAMPBELL 992 Checking

Total Outstanding Checks $12,754.15



December §7, 2017

BREATHITY HIGH SCHOOL

Deposit Voucher

Page 1 of 3

FY: 07012017 From Date: 11/1/2017
From Receipt No : 3738 To Date: 11/30/2047 11759:
To Receipt No : 6845
Deposit Voucher # :
Pay Type Activity Acct Acct Name Received From Tatal
Cash (C)

100 MISC. ACCOUNT BETTY MAGGARD $3.00
100 MISC. ACCOUNT BETTY MAGGARD $3.00
105 STUDENT ACTIVITIES FUND LORNA BUSH 540.00
109 STUDENT ACTIVITIES FUND LORNA BUSE $10.00
109 STUDENT ACTIVITIES FUND KIRSTIE THOMPSON $10.00
109 STUDENT ACTIVITIES FUND KIRSTIE THOMPSON $10.00
119 DISTRICT SWEEP KIRSTIE THOMPSON $30.00
112 DISTRICT SWEEP KIRSTIE THOMPSON $30.00
119 DISTRICT SWEEP TIMOTHY JOHNSON $15.00
119 DISTRICT SWEEP LORNA BUSH $15.00
119 DISTRICT SWEEP KIRSTIE THOMPSON $30.00
145 FACULTY TIM JOHNSON $1.86
200 FOQTBALL CAROLYN MCDANIEL $500.00
200 FOOTBALL CAROLYN MCDANIEL $273.00
200 FOOTBALL TV JOHNSON $2,671.00
220 SOCCER LORNA BUSH $27.00
220 SOCCER JOSH HUFF $90.00
220 SOCCER LORNA BUSH $90.00
220 SOCCER JOSH HUFF $66.00
230 BOYS BASKETBALL LINDA YATES $1,203.50
230 BOYS BASKETBALL KIRSTIE THOMPSON $5.00
230 BOYS BASKETBALL TEASHA SLOAS $480.00
230 BOYS BASKETBALL JOHN NOBLE $288.00
230 BOYS BASKETBALL JOHN NOBLE $1,010.00
230 BOYS BASKETBALL JOHN NOBLE $225.00
230 BOYS BASKETBALL JOHN NOBLE $100.00
230 BOYS BASKETBALL JOHN NOBLE $1,250.00
230 BOYS BASKETBALL TIM JOHNSON $1,833.26
230 BOYS BASKETBALL TARA HALL $98.00
230 BOYS BASKETBALL CAROLYN MCDANIEL $55.00
245 LADYCATS BASKETBALL TIM JOHNSON $1,833.26
245 LADYCATS BASKETBALL CAROLYN MCDANIEL $4,235.00
245 LADYCATS BASKETBALL DAVID K. ABNER 3611.00
255 VOLLEYCATS DONNA COMBS §177.00
267 CONCESSIONS CAROLYN MCDANIEL $1,492.00
267 CONCESSIONS CAROLYN MCDANIEL $792.00
ilo SENIOR CLASS PAUL HALE $88.46
310 SENIOR CLASS PAUL HALE $47.06
3i0 SENIOR CLASS PAUL HALE $31.59
310 SENIOR CLASS PAUL HALE $73.43
400 ANNUAL MALISSA NOBLE $87.00
400 ANNUAL TIFFANY COMBS $61.00
400 ANNUAL KIRSTIE TITOMPSON $10.00
400 ANNUAL TIEFANY COMBS $120.00
400 ANNUAL MALISSA NOBLE $80.00



December 07, 2017

BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL

FY:
From Receipt'No :
To Receipt No :

Deposit Voucher

Page 2 of 5

From Date; 11/1/2017
To Date: 11/30/2017 11:59:

Deposit Voucher # :

Pay Type Activity Acct Acct Name Received From Total
400 ANNUAL MALISSA NOBLE $75.00
460 ANNUAL MALISSA NOBLE $166.00
400 ANNUAL KIRSTIE THOMPSON $20.00
400 ANNUAL TIFFANY COMBS $659.00
500 JROTC DARRENIACONO $1,230.00
500 JROTC LORNA BUSH $666.43
600 FFA SHERRIE STEWART 334.00
600 FFA SHERRIE STEWART $380.00
600 FFA SHERRIE STEWART 815.00
600 FFA SHERRIE STEWART $120.00
600 FFA SHERRIE STEWART $40.00
600 FFA SHERRIE STEWART $30.00
600 FFA SHERRIE STEWART $165.00
600 FFA SHERRIE STEWART $230.00
750 Y CLUB MICHELLE JOHNSON $256.00
801 BETA RYAN SPICER $77.00
801 BETA RYAN SPICER $40.00
801 BETA RYAN SFICER £89.00
801 BETA RYAN SPICER $98.50
801 BETA RYAN SPICER $40.00
801 BETA RYAN SPICER $39.00
801 BETA RYAN SPICER $47.00
801 BETA RYAN SPICER $20.00
801 BETA RYAN SFICER $76.00
801 BETA RYAN SHCER $38.50
801 BETA RYAN SPICER $76.50
81 BETA RYAN SPICER $34.50
802 SENIQR TRIP 2018 KIRSTIE THOMPSON - $230.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 BRANDON HAYES $10.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 BRANDON HAYES $40.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 KIRSTIE THOMPSON $113.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 KIRSTIE THOMPSON $1060.00
302 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $322.00
202 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING §220.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 KIRSTIE THOMPSON $20.00
302 SENIOR TRIP 2018 RIRSTIE THOMPSON $70.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 KIRSTIE THOMPSON $25.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 BRANDON HAYES $20.00
302 SENIOR TRIP 2018 LORNA BUSH $149.00
302 SENICR TRIP 2013 LORNA BUSH $236.00
302 SENIOR TRIF 2018 LORNA BUSH $105.00
202 SENIOR TRIP 2018 LORNA BUSH $169.90
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $20.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $335.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 LORNA BUSH $256.15
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $60.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $89.50



December 07, 2017

BREATHITT HIGH S§CHOOL

Beposit Voucher

Page 3 of 5

FY: 07/01/2017 From Date: [1/1/2017
From Receipt No : 3738 To Date: 11/30/2017 11:59
To Receipt No : 6845
Deposit Vaucheyr #

Pay Type Activity Acct Acct Name Received From Total
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $10.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $25.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $60,00
202 SENIOR TRIF 2018 JEWNIFER BOWLING $89.50
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $25.00
802 SENJOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $60.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $99.50
#02 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $75.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $60.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING £100.00
802 SENIOQR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING {$25.00)
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 PAUL HALE $50.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 CAROLYN MCDANIEL $424.34
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $1,258.00
802 SENIQR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING ($60.00}
802 SENIOR TRIF 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING (389.50)
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING ($10.00}
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING ($25.00)
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING ($60.00)
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING (389.50)
202 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $150.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $22.79
202 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $248.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $344.00
803 CLASS OF 2019 AUGUSTABARNETT $108.00
803 CLASS OF 2019 AUGUSTABARNETT $173.00
804 CLASS OF 2021 TEEASHA SLOAS $49.00
804 CLASS OF 2021 TEASHA SLOAS 398.00
304 CLASS OF 2021 TEASHASLOAS $56.00
804 CLASS OF 2021 TEASHA SLOAS $49.00
804 CLASS OF 2021 TEASHA SLOAS $28.00
805 CLASS OF 2020 LUCY PREWITT $22.00
220 ACADEMIC TEAM MICHELLE JOHNSON $47.00
820 ACADEMIC TEAM MICHELLE JOHNSON $40.00
820 ACADEMIC TEAM MICHELLE JOHNSON $20.00

Total for: Cash (C) $27,986.53
Check (K)
10 MISC. ACCOUNT BETTY MAGGARD $30.00
100 MISC. ACCOUNT BETTY MAGGARD $15.00
100 MISC, ACCOUNT BETTY MAGGARD $15.00
100 MISC. ACCOUNT KIRSTIE THOMPSON $15.00
109 STUDENT ACTIVITIES FUND LORNA BUSH $20.00
109 STUDENT ACTIVITIES FUND KIRSTIE THOMPSON $10.0¢
109 STUDENT ACTIVITIES FUND BETTY MAGGARD £84.98
119 DISTRICT SWEEP BETTY MAGGARD $30.00
119 DISTRICT SWEEP LORNABUSH $5.00



December 07, 2017

BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL

Depaosit Voucher

Page 4 of 5

FY: 07/0172017 From Date: 11/1/2017
From Receipt No : To Date : 11/30/2017 11:59:
To Receipt No :
Deposit Voucher # :

Pay Tvpe Activity Agct Acct Name Received From Total
145 FACULTY LORNA BUSH $25.00
145 FACULTY BETTY MAGGARD $363.85
145 FACULTY BETTY MAGGARD $63.62
220 SQCCER LORNA BUSH $18.00
225 BHS CHEERLEADERS OMAR HUDSON $500.00
230 BOYS BASKETBALL JOHN NOBLE $125.00
230 BOYS BASKETBALL LORNA BUSH $164.00
230 BOYS BASKETBALL JOHN NOBLE $1,932.00
255 VOLLEYCATS DONNA COMBS $73.00
290 GOLF KIRSTIE THOMPSON $400.00
4060 ANNUAL TIFFANY COMBS £86.00
400 ANNUAL MALISSANOBLE $50.00
400 ANNUAL MALISSA NOBLE $20.00
600 FFA SHERRIE STEWART $30.00
600 FFA SHERRIE STEWART $1.000.00
600 FFA SHERRIE STEWART §15.00
600 FFA SHERRIE STEWART £15.00
600 FFA SHERRIE STEWART $1,364.00
600 FFA SHERRIE STEWART $7.00
600 FFA SHERRIE STEWART $97.00
750 Y CLUB MICHELLE JOHNSON $86.00
750 Y CLUB MICHELLE JOHNSON $120.00
750 Y CLUB MICHELLE JOHNSON $477.38
802 SENIOR TRIP 20138 LORNA BUSH $5.04
202 SENIOR TRIP 2013 KIRSTIE THOMPSON 385.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $28.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2013 JENNIFER BOWLING $15.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING £50.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $20.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNTFER BOWLING £125.00
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING (510.00)
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING (850.00)
802 SENIOR TRIP 2013 JENNIFER BOWLING (545.00)
802 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $1,448.00
302 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING £10.00
02 SENIOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $45.00
802 SENJOR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $50.00
802 SENIQR TRIP 2018 JENNIFER BOWLING $45.00
803 CLASS OF 2019 AUGUSTA BARNETT $58.00
803 CLASS OF 2019 AUGUSTA BARNETT £108.00
804 CLASS OF 2021 TEASHA SLOAS $63.00
804 CLASS OF 2021 TEASHA SLOAS $189.00
805 CLASS OF 2020 LUCY PREWITT $62.00

Total for: Check (K)  $9,557.83

Money Order (M)

230 BOYS BASKETBALL KIRSTIE THOMPSON $25.52
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BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL Page 5 of 5

Deposit YVoucher

FY: 07/01/2017 From Daie @ 11/1/2017

From Receipt No : 3738 Yo Date : 11/30/2017 11:59:
To Receipt No : 6845
Deposit Voucher # :
Pay Type Activity Acct Acct Name Received From Total
Total for: Money Qrder (M} $25.52
Grand Totals Recelved for Deposit §37,569.88
Totals by Payment Type:

Cash (C) = $27,986.53
Check (K) = $9,557.83
Money Order (M) = $25.52
Total: $37,569.88
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List of Receipts by Account/Sub Account

Date Vendor Name Recpt# Amount Naote
Revenue [ Revenue 2 Hevenne 3 Revenue 4 Revenue & Revenuce § ftevenue 7 Revenue Revenue 9 Revenue 10
Acel 100 MISC. ACCOUNT
Sul Acct 9 No Sub-Accaunt
1143012017 BETTY MAGGARD 6803 $15.00  Disabitity report checks

Total for Sub Account 0 $15.00
Total for Accaunt 100 $15.00
Acet 109 STUDENT ACTIVITIES FUND
Sul Acct ¢ No Sub-Account
114302017 LORNA BUSH 6806 $40.00  Student parking
11/30/2017 LORNA BUSH 6306 52000  Student parking
Total for Sub Aceount 0 $60.00
‘Tetal for Account 109 $60.00
Aect 1Y DISTRICT SWEEP
Sub Acet 0 No Sub-Account
1173002017 LORNA BUSH 6799 $5.00  Betty Maggard Jury Duty
Total for Sub Account 0 §5.00
Total for Account 119 £5.00
Acct 145 FACULTY
Suh Accl 0 No Sub-Aceount
11/30/2017 LORNA BUSH 6304 $25.00  Hats
Total for Sub Account o §25.00
Total for Account 145 $25.00
Acet 220 SOCCER
Sub Acct 0 No Sub-Account
1113012017 LORNA BUSH 6801 $27.00  Doughnut fundraiser

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adjustments
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December U7, 2017 BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL
List of Receipts by Account/Sub Account
Date Vendor Name Recpi# Amount Nate
Revenue 1 Revene 2 Revenue 3 Revenue 4 Revenue 5 Rovenue 6 Revenue 7 Revenus Reveuue 9 Revenue 10
Total for Sub Aecount 0 $27.00
Total for Account 220 $27.00
Acet 230 BOYS BASKETBALL
Sub Acct 0 Mo Sub-Account
1173072017 LORNA BUSH 6304 $164.00  Fan Cloth fundraiser
Total for Sub Account 0 $164.00
Totak for Account 230 §164.00
Aeet 310 SENJOR CLASS
Sub Acct 0 No Sub-Account
11730/2017 PAUL HALE 6807 57341  Candy Salcs
Total for Sub Account o §73.43
Total for Account 310 $73.43
Acel 400 ANNUAL
Sub Acet 0 No Sub-Account
1173062017 MALISSA NOBLE 6308 $87.00  Beef sticks
Total for Sub Account 0 $87.00
Taotal for Account 40 $87.00
Aeet 600 FFA
Sub Acct 0 No Sub-Account
1113072017 SHERRIE STEWART 6810 $1,364.00  Frait Fundraiser
1173012017 SHERRIE STEWART 6810 $380.00  Fruil Fundraiser
Total for Subr Aceount o $1,744.00
Taotal for Account 600 $1,744.00
Acct 801 BETA
Sub Acct 0 No Sub-Account

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adjustments



Beceniber 47, 2017 BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL Page 303
List of Receipts by Account/Sub Account
Date Vendor Name Reeptit Amonni Naole
Revenue 1 Revenue 2 Revenae 3 Revenue 4 HReyenue & Reveme 6 Reveaoe 7 Revenue Revenue 9 Revenue 10
11730/2017 RYAN SPICER 6809 $20.00  State convenstion dep.
114302017 RYAN SPICER 6809 $47.00  Candy Sales
Total for Sub Acconnt Q $67.00
Taotal for Account 801 $67.00
Acel 802 SENIOR TRIP 2018
Sub Acet & No SubvAccount
£1£30/2047 LORNA BUSH 6300 $256.15  Baef sticks/Candy Bars
‘Total for Sub Account Y 5256.15
Total for Account 802 §256.15
Avet 863 CLASS OF 2019
Sulb Aeet § No Sub-Account
113002017 AUGUSTA BARNETT 303 $108.00  Fundsaiser
Tatal for Suly Account n $108.00
Total for Account 803 $108.00
Accl 304 CLASS QF 2021
Sub Acct @ Ne Snb-Account
1123002017 TEASHA SLOAS 6802 $49.00  Fundraiser
1173073617 TEASHA SLOAS 6802 $28.00  Fundraiser
Tetal for Sub Account 0 $77.00
Total for Account 304 STLOO e

Grand Tm;u/ $2,708.58
4

*Note: ‘This report does not include the Journal Adjustments el \d/‘” ad "YO
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December 07, 2017

From Data;  11/1/2017

To Date:  11/30/2017

BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL

Reconciliation Activity Account Report From Acct: 1

Page 2 of 23

To Accl; 998909

Date Payee Source Inveice Doc Ref Recp/JV Dish/JV Transfer Balance Offset Acct
Note
Activity Acet: 110 - WOODS Beginning Balance: $0.00
Advisor;: KENNETH COMBS
Totals $0.00 30.60 $0.00 $0.00
Accounts Payable $0.00
Working Balance $0.00
Currently Encumbered {PO) $0.00
Activity Acct: 111 - HOME IMPROVEMENT Beginning Balance: $3,000.08
Advisor: KENNETH COMBS
Totals $0.00 $06.00 $0.00 $3,000.60
Accounts Payable $0.00
Working Balance $3.000.00
Currently Encumbered (PO) $0.00
Activity Acct: 112 - FCA Beginning Balance: $0.00
Advisor: KENNETH COMBS
Totals F0.00 $¢.00 $0.00 $0.08
Accounts Payable 56.00
Werking Balance $0.00
Currently Encumbered (I'Q) $0.00
Activity Acet: 114 - YSC/FRYSC Beginning Balance: $952.47
Advisor: NAN HERALD
Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $952.47
Accounts Payable 30.00
Working Balance $952.47
Currenfly Encumbered (PO) £500.00
Activity Acct: 115 - TSA Beginning Balance: $143.50
Advisor: KENNETH COMBS
Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $145.50
Accounts Payable 30.00
‘Working Balance $145.50
Currently Encumbered (PO} $0.00
Activity Acct: 116 - AP HISTORY Beginning Balance; $651.71
Adyisor: JENNIFER BOWLING
Totals 50.00 £0.00 $0.00 $651.71
Accounts Payable $0.00
Working Balanee $651.71

Currently Encumbered (PO} $0.00



December 07, 2017

Page 3 of 23

BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL
From Date: 111172017 Reconcitiation Activity Account Report From Acet: 1
To Date:  11/30£2017 To Acct; 999899
Date Payee Source Inveice PO Doc Ref Recp/JV Disbh/JV Transter Balance Offset Acet
Note
Activity Acct: 119 - DISTRICT SWEEP Beginning Balance: $0.00
Advisor: CAROLYN MCDANIEL
114317 TIMOTHY JOHNSON 6699 £15.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.00 992
Carl Pelfrey Charger
17T KIRSTIE THOMPSON 6708 $30.00 $0.00 $0.00 345.00 992
Jeremy Napier- Screen
11/10/17 BETTY MAGGARD 6716 $30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 992
Tyson Gross- screen _
11415417 KIRSTIE THOMPSON 6733 $30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $105.00 992
Tristan Turner-Screen
117 KIRSTIE THOMPSON 6744 $30.00 30.00 £0.00 $135.00 992
Johnny White Screen
11/29/17 LORNA BUSH 6789 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00 992
Caroline Robinson Charger
11730117 LORNA BUSH 6799 $5.00 $0.00 36.00 $155.00 992
Betty Maggard Jury Duty
11430417 RREATHITT CO. BD. OF EI 15543 13322 $0.00 $155.00 $0.00 $0.00 962
See attached
Totals $155.00 $155.00 $0.00 $0.60
Accounts Payable §0.00
‘Working Balance $0.00
Currently Encumbered (PO) $0.00
Activity Acet: 120 - LEBRARY Beginning Balance: $6.00
Advisor: HACK HUDSON
Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Accounts Payable $0.00
Working Balance $0.00
Currently Encumbered (PO} $0.00
Activity Acet: 125 - SPECIAL EDUC. Beginning Balance: $6.00
Advisor: TARA HALL
Tatals 36.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Accounts Payable $0.00
Working Balance $0.00
Currently Encumbered (PO} §0.00



December 07, 2017

Page 4 of 23

BREATHITT HIGH SCHQOL
From Date:  14/1/2017 Reconciliation Activity Account Report From Acct: 1
ToDate: 1%/30/2017 ToAcct; 999899

Date Payee Source Invoice PO Doc Ref Reep/JV Disb/JV Transfer Balance Offset Acct
Note .

Activity Acct: 145 - FACULTY Beginning Balance: 51,099.65

Advisor: CAROLYN MCDANIEL

113117 BETTY MAGGARD 6698 $63.62 $0.00 $0.00 $1,163.27 092
Ohiopyle Prinls

1173717 VARIETY PIZZA 15350 13263 $0.00 $432.00 $0.00 373127 992
Personalizing backpacks

11/10/17 BETTY MAGGARD 6717 $363.85 $0.40 $0.00 §1,095,12 992

Coke veading

11/13/17 CRESTLINE 15463 13282 $0.00 $326.72 $0.00 376840 992
Caps for Christmas gifts
THIHIT TIM JOHNSON 6743 31.86 $0.00 $0.00 $770.26 992
Change from Little Ceasars
L1/1717 LITTLE CEASARS 15510 13290 $0.00 $15.00 30.00 $755.26 992
Pop for luncheon
Y130/17 LORNA BUSH G804 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $780.26 992
Hats
Totals $454.33 877372 30.00 $780.26
Accounts Payable 80.00
‘Working Balance $780.26
Currently Encumbered (PO} $100,00
Activity Acct: 146 - CARING COMMITTEE FUND Beginning Balance: $31.57
Advisor; DONNA COMBS/RENA B
Totals 50.00 50.00 $0.00 $31.57
Accounts Payable $0.00
Working Balance $31.57
Currently Encumbered (PO) 30.00
Activity Acct: 199 - SCIENCE ACTIVITY Beginning Balance: $300.00
Advisor: TURNER/YATES/SPICER
Totals $0.00 50,00 50.00 $300.00
Accounts Payable 80.00
Working Balance $300.00

Currently Encumbered {(PO) $0.00



December 07, 2017

BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL

Page 5 of 23

From Date: 1/42017 Reconciliation Activity Account Report From Acct: 1
ToDate: 1113072017 To Acct: 999988

Date Payee Source Invoice PO Doc Ref Recp/IV Dish/JV Transfer Balance Offset Aect
Note

Activity Acct: 200 - FOOTBALL Beginning Balance: $15,010.5%

Advisor; KYLE MOORE .

11/1/17 ELVIS NOBLE 154638 13248 $0.00 . $60.00 $0.00 $14,950.59 992
Police at game '

1Ny DANIEL TURNER 15469 13249 $0.00 $60.00 $0.00 $14,890.59 992
Police at game )

AT CALVIN WELCH 15470 13250 $0.00 $60.00 $0.00 $14,830.59 992
Police at game -

117117 JOSHUA HUFF 15471 13251 $0.00 $35.00 §0.00 $14,795.59 992
Chain Mover

HEuNY PAUL GLOVER 15472 13252 $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 $14,760.5% 692
Chain Mover

11/1417 ERNEST COUCH 15473 13253 $0.00 $35.00 §0.00 $14,725.59 992
Chain Mover

a7 CAROLYN MCDANIEL 6702 $273.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,998.59 292
Student tickets-football :

113417 PAUL GLOVER 15472 13252 $0.00 ($35.00) 30.00 $15,031.59 992
VOID: Different Chain Mover Present

1173417 TIMOTHY JOHNSON 15477 13254 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $14,533.59 992
Startup for gate

1143117 CHAD VARNEY 15478 13255 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $14,433.59 992
Ump football

134317 DARREN NEWSOME 15479 13256 $0.00 £100.00 30.00 $14,333.59 992
Ump football '

11/3/17 KEVIN MCAMNALLEN 15480 13257 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $14,233.5% 992

‘ [mp football

11/3/17 FRANK HALL 15481 13258 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $14,133.59 992
Ump football '

113417 MIKE HOWARD 15482 1325% $0.0¢ $100.00 $0.00 $14,033.59 992
Ump football

1113147 DOUG GROSS 132.52 13264 30.00 $35.00 $0.00 $13,998.59 982
Chain Mover

11/6/17 TIM JOHNSON 6703 $2,671.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,669.59 992
Football gate

116117 CAROLYN MCDANIEL 6845 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,169.59 992
Start.up return .

1176017 HUBERT HERALD 15488 13265 $0.00 $50.00 $0.6¢ $17,119.59 992
Clock Keeper at District Game :

1116017 JARROD NEACE 15489 13266 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $17,069.59 992
PA District Football game

116117 BELL COUNTY HIGH SCHi 15491 13267 $0.00 $989.50 $0.00 $16,080,09 992
Share of Footbalt Gate

11721117 BREATHITT CO. BD. OF EI 15518 13301 $0.00 $1,280.04 §0.00 £14,800.05 992
Travel

1172817 GAMEON ! 15461 13311 $0.00 $429.50 30.00 $14,370.55 992

Paint for field

Totals $3.444.00 £4,084.04

$0.00 $14,370.55

Accounts Payable

Working Balance
Currently Encumbered (PO)

50.0¢

$14,370.55
$2,417.97
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BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL
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From Date; 11/1/2017 Reconciliation Activity Account Repart From Acct: 1
To Date:  11/30/2017 To Acct: 999898
Date Payee Source PO Doe Ref Recp/JV Dish/idv Transter Balanee Offsct Acct
Note .
Activity Acct: 220 - SOCCER Beginning Balance: ($1,316.09)
Adviser: JOSH HUFF
1127117 JOSH HUFF 6776 $66.00 $0.00 $0.00 {$1,250.09) 992
Doughnut fundraiser
112917 LORNA BUSH 6792 $18.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($1.232.09) 992
Doughnut fundraiser
11729417 LORNA BUSH 6792 $50.00 50.00 30.00 ($1,142.09) 992
Doughnut {undriaser
1142917 FOSH HUFF 6794 $90.00 20.00 $0.00 ($1,052.69) 992
Doughnul fundraiser
1173017 LORNA BUSH 6801 - $271.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($1.,025.09) 992
Doughnut fundraiser
Taotals $291.00 $0.00 $6.00 ($1,025.09)
Accounts Payable 30.00
Working Balance ($1,025.49)
Currently Encumbered {(PO) $200.00
Activity Acct: 225 - BHS CHEERLEADERS Beginning Balance: $151.37
Advisar: HACK HUDSON
11220017 OMAR HUDSON 6758 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $651.37 992
KAPOS
Totals $500.00 $0.00 50.00 $651.37
Accounts Payable §0.00
‘Working Balance $651.37
Currently Encumbered (PO) $100.00
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BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL

From Data:  11/1/2017

Reconciliation Activity Account Report

Page 7 of 23

From Acet: 1

To Date; 11/30/2017

To Acct: 999869

Date Payce Souree Invoice PO Doc Ref Recp/IV Disb/JV Transfer Balance Offset Acct
Note i

Activity Acct: 230 - BOYS BASKETBALL Beginning Balance: $1,360.33

Adviser; JOHN NOBLE

1173/17 JOHN NOBLE 6697 $1,250.00 $0.00 $6.00 $3,110.33 ag2
Fan Cloth fyndraiser .

1113417 JOHN NOBLE G697 $1,932.00 36.00 $¢.00 $5,042.33 992
Fan Cloth fundraiser

1H6/17 TIM JOHNSON 6704 $1,833.26 $0.00 $0.00 $6,875.59 992
Concessions from alumni games

1H6/17 KIRSTIE THOMPSON 6705 $25.52 30.00 $0.00 $6,901.11 992
Boester closed out

1917 HUDL WEB 15499 13280 30.00 £400,00 $0.00 $6,501.11 992
Equipment

11413417 CAROLYN MCDANIEL 6721 $55.00 30.00 3000 36,556.11 992
Silent Auction UK tickets _

11/13/17 KY ASSOC BASKETBALL ¢ 15501 13281 $0.00 $20.00 30.00 $6,536.11 992
Single Coach Membership :

LI/16/17 TARA HALL 6737 $98.00 $0.00 $0.00 36,634.11 G992
E. Wilson Shoes

111747 LITTLE CEASARS 15512 13292 $0.60 §75.00 30.00 36,559.11 992
Pizza for team

1177 LITTLE CEASARS 15512 13292 $0.60 $17.52 $0.00 $6,541.59 992
Pop

1120417 KIRSTIE THOMPSON 6752 £5.00 30.00 $0.00 $6.546.59 992
Change from Little Ceasars

1120417 TEASHA SLOAS 6753 $480.00 $0.60 $0.00 $7,026.59 892
Bluc/White night fundraiser

11220017 JOHN NOBLE 6757 $288.00 £0.00 $0.00 $7,314.59 992
Shoes

11/20/17 JOHN NOBLE 6757 $1,010.00 $0.00 $0.00 £8,324.59 992
Shees .

1120/17 BSN SPORTS 15425 13295 $0.00 $320.00 $0.00 18,004.59 992
Practice Gear

11/20/17 BSN SPORTS 15425 13295 $0.00 $800.00 $0.00 $7,204.59 992
Practice Gear

1142717 JOHN NOBLE 6769 $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.329.59 992
T-shirt ads.

HIRHLT JOHN NOBLE 6769 $225.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,554.59 992
T-shirt ads

HRT JOHN NOBLE 6770 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.654.59 992
Shoes :

11727717 KERA HOWARD 15523 13299 $0.00 $125.00 §0.00 $7,529.59 992
Startup for gate

11/727/17 LITTLE CEASARS 15528 13303 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00 $7,485.59 992
Pizza for team

1142717 LEWIS WATKINS 15529 13305 $0.00 $180.00 $0.00 $7,309.59 992
UUmp, Basketball games

11427417 LEWIS WATKINS 15529 13305 $0.00 {$180.,00) 30.00 $7.489.59 992
VOID: Wrong Amount

11727417 DAVID CAUDILL 15530 13306 %0.00 $180.00 $0.00 $7,309.59 992
Ump. Basketbalt games :

e DAVID CAUDILL 15530 13306 $0.00 {$180.00} $0.00 $7489.59 092

VQID: Wrong 2mount
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BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL
From Date:  11/1/2017 Reconciliation Activity Account Report From Acct: 1
Yo Date: 11/30/2017 To Acet; 999999
Date Payee Source Invoice PO Doe Ref ReepllV Dishigv Fransfer Balance Offset Acct
Note i )
1142317 ANTHONY MCOLIHAN 15531 13307 $0.00 $180.00 $0.00 $7,300.59 992
Ump. Basketball games .
1127117 ANTHONY MOLIHAN 15531 13307 $0.00 (3180.00) $0.00 $7,489.59 992
VOID: Wrang amount :
11427111 LEWIS WATKINS 15529 13308 $0.00 $163.33 $0.00 $7.326.26 992
Ump. Basketball Games
127 DAVID CAUDILL 15530 13309 $0.00 £163.33 $0.00 $7,162.93 992
Ump. Basketball Games '
1112117 ANTHONY MOLIHAN 15531 13310 $0.00 $163.33 30.00 $6,999.60 992
Ump. Basketball Games '
11728117 Transfer out $0.00 $0.00 ($28.00) 56,971.60 267
TO PAY FOR TEAM'S DRINKS
11728717 LINDA YATES 6781 $1,203.50 $0.00 $0.00 §8,175.10 992
Gate
11430417 LORNA BUSH 6804 $164.00 $0.00 $0,00 $8,339.10 992
Fan Cloth fundraiser )
11730117 EDDIE BROWNING 15538 13315 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $8,269.10 992
Ump. V Basketball game '
113017 DIRK FLINCHUM 15539 13316 $0.00 $70.00 $6.00 $8,199.10 992
Ump. V Basketball game
11730417 ROGER BRIAN JOHNSON 15540 13317 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $8,129.10 992
Ump. V Basketball game
11/30/17 GREG HALL 15541 13318 $0.00 $50.00 $6.00 $8,079.10 992
Ump. JV basketbal ) .
11730717 DONNIE KINCER 15542 13319 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $8,029.10 992
Ump. TV basketball Co :
11/30/17 FAN CLOTHPRODUCTS, L 15465 13321 $0.00 $3,333.00 $0.00 $4,696.10 992
Fundraiser '
11/3017 MCDONALDS 15544 13323 $6.00 $68.82 $0.00 $4.627,28 992
Food for team
Totals $8,794.28 $5,999.33 ($28.00) $4,627.28
Accounts Payable %0.00
Working Balance $4.627.28
Currently Encumbered {(P0O) $5,599.04
Activity Acct: 245 - LADYCATS BASKETBALL Beginning Balance: $601.84
Advisor: DAVID KYLE ABNER
117617 TIM JOHNSON 6704 £1,833.26 $0.00 $0.00 $2,435.10 992
Concessions from alumni games
11/417 WALMART STORES 15497 13279 $0.00 $26.47 $0.00 $2,408.63 992
Supplics for lockerroom
11720117 CAROLYN MCDANIEL 6755 $1,235.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,643.63 992
Concessions )
11127417 DAVID K. ABNER 6768 $611.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,254.63 992
Concessions
1717 KERA HOWARD 15523 13299 $0.00 $125.00 $0.00 $4,129.63 9g2
Startup for game ' .
Totals $3,679.26 $i51.47 $0.00 $4,129.63
Accounts Payable 58,00
Working Balance $4,120.63
Currently Encumbered (PO) §2,186.74
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BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL

To Date: 11/30/2C17

From Date; 11172017 Reconciliation Activity Account Report

Page 9 of 23

From Asgt: 1

To Acct: 999999

Date Payee Source Invoice PO Doe Ref Reep/dV Disb/JY ‘Fransfer Balance Offset Acet
Note
Activity Acet: 255 - VOLLEYCATS Beginuing Balance: $5,244.7%
Advisor; STEPHEN BOWLING .
AT DERICKSON GRAPHICS 15348 13245 $0.00 $96.50 $0.00 $5,148.29 992
T-shirts ’
11/9/17 DONNA COMBS 6713 $73.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,221.29 992
Candy Sales
11/9/17 CONNA COMBE 6713 177,00 $0.00 50.90 $5,398.29 992
Candy Sales
111717 NATURAL BRIDGE SRP 15513 13294 30.00 $1,052.50 $0.60 $4,345.79 992
Banquet
g BREATHITT CO. BD. OF EI 15518 13301 $0.00 $406.61 $0.00 $3,930.18 992
Travel
Totals $250.00 $1,555.61 30.00 $3,939.18
Accounts Payable $0.00
Working Balance $3,939.18
Currently Encumbered (PO} $175.00

Activity Acct: 266 - CONCESSION FOOTBALL

Advisor:

B.RICE/C.MCDANIEL

Beginning Balance: $0.00

Totals $0.00

$0.00

$0.06

Accounts Payable
Working Balance
Currently Encambered (PO)

$6.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL

From Date: 11/1/2017 Reconciliation Activity Account Report From Acct: 1
To Date: 11/30/2017 : To Acct: ©99999
Date Payec Source Invoice PO Doc Ref Recp/iv Disb/Jv Transfer Balance Offset Acce
Note
Activity Acet: 267 - CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance: $3,792.33
Advisor: B.RICE/C MCDANIEL
1nnAa7 TRUE VALUE 15460 13247 $0.00 $139.95 $0.00 $3.,652.38 992
Paint
1343417 CAROLYN MCDANIEL 6701 $1,492.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,144.38 992
Concessions
143417 SAMS CLUB 15485 13260 $0.00 §195.88 $0.00 $4,948.50 9g2
Food for concessions '
1143117 HFFY FOOD MART, INC. 15486 13261 30.00 527.90 $0.00 $4,920.60 942
Meat for concessions
1173117 SAVE-A-LOT 15475 13262 $0.00 $80.34 3000 $4,840.26 982
Food for concessions .
11/6/17 ORIENTAL TRADING CO., 15459 13269 $0.00 $465.97 $0.00 $4,374.29 992
Pam Pom
117787 PIONEER DRAMA SERVIC 15435 13271 $0.00 $210.00 $0.09 34.164.29 992
Royaity for play .
1141317 QUILL CORP. 15467 13284 _ $0.00 5182.61 80.00 33.981.68 992
Office supplies .
11/15/17 COCA COLA BOTTLING Cx 15509 13287 $0.00 $576.00 $0.00 $3,405.68 o2
Coke for concessions
11/20/17 BSN SPORTS 15425 13295 $0.00 $800.60 30.00 $2,605.68 992
Practice Gear :
1182717 SHOWTIME PIZZA 15524 13300 $0.00 $29.65 $0.60 $2.576.03 992
Faod for meeting
11727117 JACKSON WHOLESALE 15522 13302 $0.60 $56.95 $0.00 $2,519.08 982
Hot dog irays, popcorn
11127417 JACKSON WHQLESALE 15522 13302 $0.00 $66.66 $0.00 §2,452.42 992
Hot chogolate and cups
1172817 Transfer in $0.00 $0.00 $28.00 $2.480.42 230
TO PAY FOR TEAM'S DRINKS
11428417 CAROLYN MCDANIEL G782 $792.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,272.42 992
Concessions
11229017 Transfer out $0.00 $0.00 ($1,350.00) $1,922.42 802
To heip with trip 45 students @330 each
11730417 TRUE VALUE 15527 13320 $0.00 $149.00 $0.00 $1.773.42 992
Drill '
Totals $2,284.00 $2,980.91 ($1,322.00) $1,773.42
Accounts Payable %0.00
Working Balance $1,773.42
Currently Encumbered (PO) S
Activity Acct: 270 - TRACK _ Beginning Balance: $133.59
Advisor: JOHN BAKER
Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.490 $133.59
Accounts Payable $0.00
Working Balance $133.59

Currently Encumbered {PO) 30.00
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BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL
From Data:  11/1/2017 Recon_c'iliation Activity Account Report From Acct: 1
To Date:  11/3042017 To Acct: 998088
Date Payee Source Invoice PO Doc Rtef Recp/JV Dish/FY Transfer Balance Ofiset Acct
Note . '
Activity Acct: 275 - DANCE LITTLE RED Beginning Balance: $0.00
_Adyisor: MICHELLE JOHNSON
Totals $0.00 $6.00 $0.00 $0.00

Accounts Payable §0.00
‘Working Balance $0.00
Currently Encunibered (PO) $0.00

Activity Acet: 280 - BAT CATS BASEBALL
Advisor: TEWAYNE WILLIS

Beginning Balance: $2,539.72

1177117 SPORTS HIT 15434 13272 30.00 $1,292.00 $6.00 31,247.72 992
HATS _
11728117 KHSBCA 15521 13298 $0.00 $99.00 $0.00 $t,148.72 992
Coaches dues
Totals $0.00 $1,391.00 50.00 $1,148.72
Accounts Payable 50,00
‘Waorking Balance $1,148.72
Currently Encumbered (PO) $0.00
Activity Acct: 285 - SMS/BHS BASEBALL ADVT FR: Beginning Balance: $273.33
Advisor: KYLE MOORE/CHRIS M( '
Tatals 50.00 $0.00 50.00 $273.33
Accounts Payable 50.00
Working Balance $273.33
Currently Encumbered (PO) $0,00
Activity Acct: 290 - GOLF Beginning Balance: (549.28)
Advisor: DAVID ABNER
LINTLT7 KIRSTIE THOMPSON 6745 $460.00 $0.00 $0.00 $350.72 992
Golf rental reimbursement
Totals §400.00 50,00 $0.00 $350.72
Accounts Payable $0.00
‘Working Balance $350.72
Currently Encumbered (PO) $0.060
Activity Acct: 295 - LADYCAT SOFTBALL Begimning Balance: $884.35
Advisor: BECKY NEACE
Totals 50.00 50.00 $0.00 388435
Accaoants Payable 50.00
Working Balance $884.35
Currently Encumbered (PG) $150.00
Activity Acct: 296 - ATH. PASSES Beginning Balance: $0.00
Advisor: CAROLYN MCDANIEL
Tofals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00

Accounts Payable $0.00
Working Balance $0.00
Currently Encumbered (PO) $0.00



December 07, 2017

From Date;  11/1/2017

To Date:  11/3072017

- BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL

Reconciliation Activity Account Report

Page 12 of 23

Frem Acct: 1

To Acct: 999989

Date Payee Souree Invoice PO Doc Ref Reep/dv Disb/JV Transfer Balance  Offsct Acct
Note '
Activity Acct: 300 - YSC CATCHING DREAMS Beginning Balance: $490.67
Advisor: NAN HERALD
Totals $0.00 36.00 $0.00 $490.67
Accounts Payable 50.00
Working Balance $490.67
Currently Encumbered (PO) $0.00
Activity Acct: 310 - SENIOR CLASS Beginning Balance: (31,101.74)
Adviser: PAUL HALE
117717 PAUL HALE 6709 $88.46 $0.00 $0.00 ($1,013.28) 982
Candy Salcs )
11710117 PAUL HALE 6718 $47.06 30.00 $0.00 ($966.22) 992
Candy Sales
11/16/17 PAUL HALE 6740 $31.59 $0.00 £0.00 {$934.63) 992
Candy Sales ) '
11730417 PAUL HALE ' 6807 $73.43 $0.00 $0.00 ($861.20) 992
Candy Sales
Totals $240.54 $0.00 $0.00 (5861.20)
Accounts Payahle $0.00
Working Balance ($861.20)
Currently Encumbered (PO) $0.00
Activity Acct: 315 - PROM Beginning Balance: $0.00
Advisor: CAROLYN MCDANIEL
Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Accounts Payable $0.00
Working Balance $0.00
Currently Encumbered (PO) $0.00
Activity Acet: 317 - PLAY Beginning Balance: $888.50
Adviser: S HARRISAMIJOHNSON
117417 PIONEER DRAMA SERVIC 15435 13271 $0.00 $210.00 $0.00 3678.50 992
Royalty for play
11/7/17 TRUE VALUE 15458 13273 $0.00 $272.04 %0.00 3406.46 992
Play supplies
111717 MIDNIGHT THUNDER SER 15511 13291 $0.00 $60.00 $0.00 $346.46 992
Waoden swords for play ‘
L5217 MEDIEVAL COLLECTIBLE 1551 1 13291 $0.00 §75.0C $0.00 327146 992
Wooden swords for play ‘
117917 MEDIEVAL COLLECTIBLE 15511 13291 30.00 $41.58 $0.00 $229.88 892
Shipping .
1111717 MIDNIGHT THUNDER SER 15511 13291 $0.00 (£60.00) $0.00 $289.88 g62
VOID: Wrong amount .
11/20/17 MEDIEVAL COLLECTIBLE 15_5!! 13291 $0.00 {$75.00) $0.00 $364.88 992
VOID: canceled the order o
11720017 MEDIEVAL COLLECTIBLE . 15511 13291 $0.00 (541.58) $0.00 $406.46 992
VOID: canceled the order .
Totals $0.00 §482.04 50.00 $406.46
Accounts Payable _.._..ﬂﬂ.
Working Balance $400.46

Curreatly Encumbered (PO) $104.00
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From Date: 11/1/2017 Reconciliation Activity Account Report From Acet: 1
ToDate: 11/30/2017 To Acct: 999999
Bate Pavee Source Iwvoice PO Doe Ref RecplJV Dish/JV Transfer Balance Offset Acct
Note
Activity Acct: 400 - ANNUAL Beginning Balance: $0.00
Advisor: T.COMBS/M.NOBLE .
1141117 DERICKSON GRAPHICS 15450 13245 $6.00 $617.50 $0.00 ($617.50) 992
T-shirt fundraiser :
114117 DERICKSON GRAPHICS 15450 13245 $0.00 $22.50 $0.00 ($640.00) 992
Extra :
1176117 TIFFANY COMBS 6107 $659.00 $0.00 $6.00 $19.00 992
T-shirt sales
11/6/17 TIFFANY COMBS 6707 $86.00 $0.00 $0.00 £105.00 992
T-ghirt sales
11715017 KIRSTIE THOMPSON 6735 £20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00 992
T-shirt sales
11/16/17 MALISSA NOBLE 6742 $50.00 $06.00 $0.00 $175.00 992
Year book
11/16/17 MALISSA NOBLE 6742 $26.00 £0.00 30.60 $195.00 992
Beef sticks
11/16/17 MALISSA NOBLE 6742 $166.00 $0.00 $0.00 $361.00 992
Beef sticks
1171717 MALISSA NOBLE 6748 $80,00 $0.00 $0.00 $441,00 992
Beef sticks
1171717 MALISSA NOBLE 6748 §75.00 £0.00 Jo.00 $516.00 992
Year book, t-shirts
11420117 KIRSTIE THOMPSON 6756 $10.00 $6.00 $0.00 $526.00 992
T-shirt sales
11721/17 TIFFANY COMBS 6765 $120.00 $0.00 £0.00 $646,00 992
Becf sticks
11721417 COUNTRY MEATS 15483 13297 $0.00 $534.00 $0.00 5112.60 982
Fundraiser )
11/29/17 TIFFANY COMBS 6798 $61.00 $0.00 $0.00 §173.00 992
Beef sticks ‘
1430737 MALISSA NOBLE G808 $87.00 $0.00 30.00 $260.00 992
Beef sticks
Totals $1,434.00 $1,174.00 $0.90 $260.60
Accounts Payable 50.00
Working Balance $260.00
Currently Encumbered (PO) $0.00

Activity Acct: 500 - JROTC
Advisor: SGT.JACONO

Beginning Balance: $51.67

11/6/17 DARREN IACONO 6706 $1,230.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,281.67 992
Flag fundraiser
14/6/17 FLAGS4VETS 15490 13270 $0.00 $255.00 $0.00 $1,026.67 282
Flag Fundraiser
1112817 LORNA BUSH 6784 $666.43 $0.00 $0.00 $1,693.10 992
Closed out booster acct.
Tatals $1,896.43 $255.00 30.00 §1,693.10
Accounts Payable §0.00
Working Balance $1.693.10

Currently Encambered (PO)

$0.00
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BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL

From Date:  11/1/2017 Reconciliation Activity Account Report From Acct: 1
To Date:  11/30/2047 To Acct: 989998
Date Payee Source Invaice PO Doc Refl Recp/JV Disb/JV Transfer Balance Offset Acet
Note

Activity Acct: 525 - CADET FUND
Advisor; SGT. JIACONO

Beginning Balance: $0.00

Totals 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Accounts Payable $0.00

‘Working Balance §0.00

Currently Encumbered (PO) $0.00
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Currently Encumbered (PQ)

$4,181.00

From Date: 11172017 Reconciliation Activity Account Report From Acct: 1
To Date:  11/30/2017 To Acel: 999999
Date Pavee Source Iuvoice PO Doc Ref Reep/dV Disb/Jv Transfer Balance Offset Acct
Note
Activity Acct: 600 - FFA Beginning Balance: §4,031.51
Advisor: SHERRY STEWART
114317 SHERRIE STEWART 6696 $30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,061.51 992
FFA dues
114317 SHERRIE STEWART 6696 $230.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,291.51 892
FFA dues
1113447 SHERRIE STEWART 6700 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,201.51 992
Farm Baueau
114317 SHERRIE STEWART G100 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,306.51 992
Rodeo Tickets
117317 SHERRIE STEWART 6700 $165.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.471.51 992
Rodeo Tickets
11/8/47 SHERRIE STEWART 6710 $15.00 30.00 $0.00 $5,486.51 992
Rodee Tickets
LHRIT SHERRIE STEWART 6710 $120.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,606.51 892
Redeo Tickets
1178417 SHERRIE STEWART 6710 $40.00 30.00 $0.00 $5,646,51 892
FFA dues
117817 SHERRIE STEWART 6711 $30,00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,676.51 992
Rodeo Tickets
11/8/17 ROCKCASTLE COUNTY Fl1 15493 13275 $0.00 $576.00 $0.00 $5,100.51 982
State and National Dues _
11/8117 KENTUCKY FFA 15494 13276 $0.00 $576.00 $0.00 $4,524.51 992
State and National Dues
1148417 ROCKCASTLE COUNTY F] 15493 13277 30.00 $146.00 $0.00 $4,378.51 992
Regional Ducs
1148117 JACKSON IGA [5410 13278 $0.00 $1,637.95 $0.00 $3,340.56 992
Banquet supplies
11/8/17 JACKSON IGA 15266 13278 $0.00 $416.54 $0.00 $2,924,02 992
Lab Demonsiration supplies
11/9/17 SHERRIE STEWART 6714 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,939.02 892
Rodea Tickets
1217 SHERRIE STEWART 6767 $7.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,946.02 992
KY Proud Products
nRImn7 SHERRIE STEWART 6767 $34.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,980.02 982
KY Proud Products
11729187 SHERRIE STEWART 6796 $97.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,077.02 992
Ham, Fair, KY Proud
11/29/17 LITTLE CEASARS ‘15536 13314 $0.00 $30.00 $0.60 $3,047.02 9892
Pizza for students
11430417 SHERRIE STEWART 6810 $1,364.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,411.02 982
Fruit Fundraiser
11430117 SHERRIE STEWART G810 $380.00 $0,00 $0.00 $4,791,02 992
Fruit Fundraiser
Totals $3,542.00 $2,782.45 $0.00 $4,791.02
Acconnts Payable 50,00
Working Balance $4,791.02
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BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL
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From Date: 11/1/2017 Reconciliation Activity Account Report From Acct 1
To Date; 11/30/2017 To Acct: 999999
Date Payce Source Invoice PO Doc Ref Recp/dV Disb/JV Transter Balanee Offset Acct
Note
Activity Acct: 625 - REGIONAL FFA Beginning Balance: $0.00
Advisor;: SHERRISTEWART
Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Accounts Payable 50.00
‘Working Balance $0.00
Currently Encambered (PO) $0.00
Activity Acct: 650 - GREENHOUSE Beginning Balance: $2,888.33
Advisor: SHERRIE STEWART
Totals $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $2,888.33
Accounts Payable $0.00
Working Balance $2.888.33
Currently Encumbered (PO) $450,00
Activity Acct: 750 - Y CLUB Beginning Balance: $537.60
Advisor: MICHELLE JOHNSON
1176117 TIMES VOICE 15447 13268 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $487.60 992
Newspaper Ad
11/6/17 ORIENTAL TRADING CO., 15444 13269 30.00 $63.93 §0.00 $423.67 992
Fall Festival Supplies
L1/16717 MICHELLE JOHNSON 6741 $256.00 $0.00 $0.00 $679.67 092
Mixed Bags fundraiser
1171617 MICHELLE JOHNSON 6741 $477.38 $0.00 $0.00 $1,157.05 992
Mixed Bags fundraiser
YALHILT MICHELLE JOHNSON 6750 $86.00 50.00 $0.00 $1,243.05 992
Fundraiser
1171717 MIXED BAG DESIGNS 15514 13293 3¢.00 $432.50 $0.00 3810.55 982
Fundraiser .
11/20/17 MICHELLE JOHNSON 6760 $120.00 50.00 $6.00 $930.55 992
Ducs
Tatals $939.38 $546,43 50.00 £930.55
Accounts Payable 30.00
Working Balance $930.55
Currently Encumbered (PQ) $416.58
Activity Acct: §00 - TEENS FOR CHRIST Beginning Balance: $120.36
Advisor: DONNA COMBS
Tatals $0.00 $0,00 $0.08 $120.36
Accounts Payable 50.00
Waorking Balance $120.36
Currently Encumbered (PO) $0.00
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BREATHITT HIGH SCHQOL
From Date: 111172017 Recenciliation Activity Account Report From Agct: 1
ToDate: 11/30/2017 ToAcct: 99999
Date Payee Source Invoice PO Doc Ref Reep/JV Disb/JV Transfer Balance Offset Acct
Note '
Activity Acct: 801 - BETA Beginming Balance: $392.73
Advisor: RYAN SPICER
11/8117 RYAN SPICER 6712 $89.00 $0.00 $0.00 $481.73 892
Candy Sales )
14/8/17 QLD FASHION CANDY CO 15454 13274 $0.00 $270.60 $0.00 §211.13 992
Candy for Fundraiser
11/9117 RYAN SPICER 6715 $48.50 $o.00 $0.00 $309.63 992
Candy Sales
1116117 RYAN SPICER 6719 $40.00 $6.00 $0.00 $349.63 9g2
Candy Sales
1171817 RYAN SPICER 6719 $39.00 $0.00 $0.00 $388.63 982
Candy Sales
11/14/17 RY AN SPICER 6729 $40.00 $6.00 $0.00 3428.63 g2
Candy Sates
111547 RYAN SPICER 6736 $77.00 $0.00 $0.00 $505.03 962
Candy Sales
L1717 RYAN SPICER 6751 $38.50 §0.00 $0.00 $544.13 982
Candy Sales
LAHIT RYAN SPICER 6751 $76.50 $0.00 $0.00 $620.63 . 992
Candy Sales
1121117 RYAN SPICER 6766 $34.50 $0.00 $0.00 3655.13 992
Candy Saies
1172117 OLD FASHION CANDY CO 15508 13296 $0.00 $405.89 $0.00 $249.24 992
Fundraiser
1172117 RY AN SPICER 6779 $76.00 50.00 $0.00 $325.24 982
Candy Sales
11730717 RYAN SPICER 6809 $47.00 $0.00 $0.00 337224 992
Candy Sales
1143417 RYAN SPICER 6809 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $392.24 992
State convention dep.
Totals $676,00 8676.49 §0.00 539224
Accounts Payable §0.80
‘Working Balance $£392.24
Currently Encumbered (PO) 50.00
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From Date: 11/1/2017

To Date:  11/30/2017

BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL

Reconciliation Activity Account Report
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From Acct: 1

To Acct: 999999

Date Payce Source Iuvoice PO Doc Ref Reep/JV Dish/JV Transfer Balance Offset Acet
Note '

Activity Acct: 802 - SENIOR TRIP 2018 Beginning Balance: $0,00

Adviser; JENNIFER BOWLING

11/10/17 JENNIFER BOWLING _ 6720 £60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60.00 992
Beef sticks .

H/aon7 JENNIFER BOWLING - 6720 $89.50 $0.00 $0.00 5149.50 492
Brooke H. dep )

/10417 JENNIFER BOWLING : 6720 $10.00 30.00 $0.00 $159.50 992
Brooke H. dep -

1110/17 JENNIFER BOWLING 6720 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $184.50 992
Katie dep )

LAaonT JENNIFER BOWLING ) 6720 $50.00 £0.00 $0.00 $234.50 992
Brooke and Harley dep a

1110417 JENNIFER BOWLING 6720 $60.00 30.00 $0.00 $294.50 G92
Beef sticks '

11/10/17 JENNIFER BOWLING B 6720 $99.50 $0.00 $0.00 £194.00 992
Brooke H. dep

HAu JENNIFER BOWLING 6720 $75.00 $0.0¢ $0.00 $469.00 892
Brooke, Harley, katie dep o

11710417 JENNIFER BOWLING ‘ 6720 $45.00 $0.00 $0.00 $514.00 992
Buttrey and Comett

11410417 JENNIFER BOWLING 6720 ($60.00) $0.00 $0.00 $454.00 992

11/10/17 IENNIFER BOWLING 67120 ($89.50) $0.00 $0.00 $364.50 992

THINNT JENNIFER BOWLING 6720 (510.00) $0.00 50.00 £354.50 992

1110017 JENNIFER BOWLING 6720 ($25.00) $0.00 $0.00 £329.50 992

11410117 JENNIFER BOWLING 6729 ($50.00) 50.00 $0.00 $279.50 992

11710117 JENNIFER BOWLING 6721 $45.00 50.00 $0.00 $324.50 992
Comnett and Buttery sweatshiris

11/10717 JENNIFER BOWLING 6721 $60.060 $0.00 $0.00 $384.50 992
Beef sticks

Tuon7 JENNIFER BOWLING 6721 £89.50 $0.00 $0.00 $474.00 992
Brooke H. dep

11410417 JENNIFER BOWLING 6721 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $484.00 992
Brooke H. dep

13110417 JENNIFER BOWLING _ 6721 $25.00 $0.00 30.00 $509.60 9092
Katie dep C

1171017 JENNIFER BOWLING . 6721 ($45.00) 30.00 $0.00 $464.00 992

11710417 JENNIFER BOWLING : 6721 ($60.00) $0.00 30.00 $404.00 992

o7 JENNIFER BOWLING ) 6721 ($89.50) $0.00 $0.00 $314.50 992

140017 JENNIFER BOWLING ' 6721 ($10.00) $0.00 $0.00 $304.50 992

11/10/17 JENNIFER BOWLING 6721 (525.00} $0.00 $0.00 $279.50 882

13/§3/47 CAROLYN MCDANIEL 6722 $424.34 $0.00 $0.00 $703.84 982
Bake Sale 11-11-17

11713417 COUNTRY MEATS 15492 13283 $0.00 $356.00 $0.00 $347.84 992
Fundraiser

HIAALT JENNIFER BOWLING 6723 $1,258.00 $06.00 $0.00 $1,605.84 992
Yankee Candle

11/14/17 JENNJFER BOWLING G723 §1,448.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,053.84 992
Yankee Candle g

1114/17 JENNIFER BOWLING 6724 $150.00 $0.00 £0.00 £3,203.84 982
Trip Dep. )

11/14/17 FENNIFER BOWLING : 6724 $125.00 $0.00 30.00 $3,328.84 992
Trip Dep.

$22.79 $0.00 $0.00 $3,351.63 992

LT JENNIFER BOWLING '_ 6725
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From Date:  11/1/2017

To Date;  11/30/2017

Date

L1401

11417

1171417

11714417

PL/14/17

12/14/17

11114447

11/14/17

11/16/17

11/16/17

1146417

11/16/17

LHTNT

1171717

HLTNT

1T

1141717

L1nT

14120117

11720417

2117

L12He

1172717

27T

11727117

11727417

Payvee Source

Nate

Brooke Halsey
JENNIFER BOWLING
Beef sticks

JENNIFER BOWLING
Yankee Candle
JENNIFER BOWLING
Yankee Candle
JENNIFER BOWLING
Beef sticks

JENNIFER BOWLING
Dep.

JENNTFER BOWLING
dep,

JENNIFER BOWLING
Yankee Candle
TEXAS ROADHOUSE

Boxes of peanuts for fundraiser

PAUL HALE
Beef sticks

OLD XY CHOCOLATES

Shipping

OLD KY CHOCOLATES

Fundraiser

COUNTRY MEATS
Fundraiser

KIRSTIE THOMPSON
Beef sticks

KIRSTIE THOMPSON
Hocdies

KIRSTIE THOMPSON
April Elam Dep.
KIRSTIE THOMPSON
Beef sticks

JENNIFER BOWLING
Trip Dep.

JENNIFER BOWLING
Trip Dep.

KIRSTIE THOMPSON
Beef sticks/Candy Bars
KIRSTIE THOMPSON
Reef sticks/Candy Bars
KIRSTIE THOMPSON
Beef sticks/Candy Bars
BRANDON HAYES
Candy Salcs
BRANDON HAYES
Beef sticks

LORNA BUSH

Beef sticks/Candy Bars
LORNA BUSH

Beef sticks/Candy Bars
BRANDON HAYES
Candy Sales

BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOQL

Reconciliation Activity Account Report

Invoice PO Doc Ref Recp/IV Disb/JV
6726 $248.00 $0.00

6727 $344.00 $0.00

6727 £20.00 $0.0¢

6730 $60.00 $0.00

6731 $100.00 $0.00

6731 $50.00 $0.00

6732 $220,00 $0.00

15505 13286 $0.00 $120.00
6739 $50.00 $0.00

issos 13288 $0.00 $90.00
15’566 13288 $0.00 $475.00
15500 13289 50,00 $445.00
6744 $20.00 $0.00

6744 $85.00 $0.00

6744 $25.00 $0.00

6747 $70.00 $0.00

6749 $322.00 $0.00

6749 $28.00 $0.00

6754 $100.00 $0.00

6759 $113.00 $0.00

6764 $230.00 $0.00

6771 $10.00 $0.00

6771 $40.00 $0.00

6773 $5.00 $0.00

6773 $236.00 $0.00

G780 $20.00 $0.00

Page 19 of 23

From Acct: 1

ToAcct: 998999

Transfer

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Balance Offset Acct

$3,599.63

$3,943.63

$3,963.63

$4,023.63

$4,123.63

$4.173.63

$4,393.63

$4,273.63

$4.323.63

$4,233.63

$3,758.63

$3,313.63

$3,333.63

33,418.63

$3,443.63

$3,513.63

$3,835.63

$3,863.63

$3,963.03

$4,076.63

$4,306.63

$4,316.63

$4,356.63

$4,361.63

$4,597.63

$4,617.63

992

992

992

992

992

992

992

992

992

892

992

992

292

992

992

992

992

992

992

992

982

992

292

992

992

992
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BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL

Page 20 of 23

From Date: 111112017 Reconciliation Activity Account Report From Acct: 1
TaDate: 1113072017 ' ToAcot; 999999
Date Payee Source Inveice PO Doc Ref Recp/JVv Disb/J¥ Transfer Bafance Offset Acct
Note
11127117 COUNTRY MEATS 15516 13304 $0.00 $712.00 $0.00 $3,905.63 992
Fundraiser _
11/27/17 COUNTRY MEATS 15516 13304 $0.00 $478.00 $0.00 $3,727.63 992
Fundraiser
11728017 LORNA BUSH 6785 $149.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,876.63 992
Beef sticks/Candy Bars
11/28/17 OLD KY CHOCOLATES 15520 13312 $0.00 $850.00 $0.00 $3,026.63 992
Candy for Fundraiser
11729/17 Transfer in $0.00 $0.00 $1,350.00 34,376.63 267
To help with trip 45 students @330 each
11729117 JENNIFER BOWLING 6787 $2¢.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,396.63 992
Yankee Candle
11729/17 JENNIFER BOWLING 6788 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,411.63 992
Beef sticks/Candy Bars
11729417 JENNIFER BOWLING 6788 $335.00 30.00 $0.00 $4,746.63 992
Beef sticks/Candy Bars
11/29/17 LORNA BUSH 6790 $165.90 $0.00 $0.00 $4,916.53 992
Beef sticks/Candy Bars
11/29/17 LORNA BUSH 6795 £105.00 $0.00 $0.00 ' $5,021.53 992
Beef sticks/Candy Bars
11429/17 JETT TOURS 15534 13313 $0.00 $1,125.00 $0.00 $3,896.53 992
Senior Trip Deposits
11430417 LORNA BUSH 6800 $256.15 $0.00 $0.00 $4,152.68 992
Beef sticks/Candy Bars
11730417 JONATHAN CAMPBELL 15543 13324 30.00 §25.00 30.00 $4,127.68 992
Refund
Tatals $7,153.48 $4,376.00 $1,350.00 $4,127.68
Accounts Payable $0.00
Working Balance $4,127.68
Currently Encumbered (PO} $2,639.00
Activity Acct: 803 - CLASS OF 2019 Beginning Balance: $0.00
Advisor: AUGUST BARNETT
1172717 AUGUSTA BARNETT 6775 $173.00 $0.00 $0.00 $173.00 8992
Fundraiser
13727117 AUGUSTA BARNETT 6775 $58.00 $0.00 $0.00 $231.00 992
Fundraiser
1427017 AUGUSTA BARNETT 6777 $108.00 $0.00 $0.00 £339.00 992
Fundraiser
11/30/17 AUGUSTA BARNETT 6805 $108.00 %0.00 $0.00 $447.00 992
Fundraiser
Totals §447.00 $0.00 $0.00 $447.00
Accannts Payable §0.00
Working Balance $447.00
Currently Encumbered (PO) $0.00
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From Date: 11/172017

To Data:  11/3072017

BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL

PO

Reconciliation Activity Account Report
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From Acct:

1

999999

Date Payvee Source [nveice Doc Ref Recp/IV DisbiJ¥ Transfer Balance Offset Acct
Note
Activity Acct: 804 - CLASS OF 2021 Beginning Balance: $0.00
Advisor: SLOAS
L2717 TEASHA SLOAS 6778 $63.00 $0.00 $0.00 $63.00 992
Fundraiser
11727117 TEASHA SLOAS 4778 $98.00 $0.00 $0.00 $161.00 992
Fundraiser
11728147 TEASHA SLOAS o786 £49.00 $0.00 $0.00 $210.00 992
Fundraiser
11/28/17 TEASHA SLOAS 6786 £189.00 $0.00 $0.00 §399.00 292
Fundraiser
1172917 TEASHA SLOAS 6797 $56.00 $0.00 $0.00 $455.00 992
Fundraiser
1173017 TEASHA SLOAS 6802 $49.00 $0.00 $0.00 $504.00 892
Fundraiser
L1/30/17 TEASHA SLOAS 6802 $28.00 $6.00 $0.00 $532.00 992
Fundraiser
Totals $532.00 $0.00 50.00 $532.00
Accounts Payable £0.00
‘Working Balance $532.00
Currently Encumbered (PO) $0.00
Activity Acet: 805 - CLASS OF 2620 Beginning Balance: $0.00
Advisgr; PREWITT
LH25/47 Transfer in $0.00 $0,00 $145.60 $145.60 2020
To close duplicate account
11729417 LUCY PREWITT 6791 $22.00 $0.00 30.00 $167.60 992
Fundraiser
11/29/17 LUCY PREWITT 6791 $62.00 $0,00 $0,00 $229.60 992
Fundraiser
Totals $84.04 $0.00 $145.60 $224.60
Accounts Pavable $0.06
Working Balance $225.60
Currently Encumbered (PO) $0.00
Activity Acct: 820 - ACADEMIC TEAM Beginning Balance: $4.56
Advisor: MICHELLE JOENSON
11120017 MICHELLE JOHNSON 6761 347.00 $0.00 $0.00 $51.56 092
Candy Sales
11120017 MICHELLE JOHNSON 6762 $40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $91.56 992
Donation
11720117 MICHELLE JOHNSON 6763 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $111.56 992
Candy Sales
1172117 BREATHITT CO.BD. OF Ei1 15518 13301 $6.00 3147.17 $0.00 (§35.61) 992
Travel '
Tatals $107.60 $147.17 $0.00 ($35.61)
Accounts Payable 50,00
Working Balance ($35.61)
Currenfly Encumbered (PO) §0.00
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From Date: 11112017

Yo Date;  11/30/2017

BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOCL

Reconciliation Activity Account Report From Acct: 1
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To Acct; 999998

Date Payee Source Inveice PO Doc Ref Recp/dV Dvisb/J¥ Transfer Balance Offset Acct
Note
Activity Acct: 830 - ART Beginning Balance; $76.01
Advisor; PAUL HALE
Totals 30.00 $0.00 50.00 $76.01
Accounts Payable 50.00
‘Working Balance $76.01
Currently Encumbered (PO} 30.00
Activity Acct: 850 - FCCLA Beginning Balance: $155.42
Advisor: DONNA THOMAS
Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $155.42
Aceounts Payable $0.00
Working Balance $155.42
Currently Encumbered (PO} $0.60
Activity Acct: 900 - JOSTENS Beginning Balance: 30.00
Advisor: CAROLYN MCDANIEL
Totals 30.00 £0.00 $0.00 30.00
Accounts Payable $0.00
Working Balance $0.00
Currently Encumbered {PO) $0.00
Activity Acet: 1000 - BAND/CHORUS Beginning Balance: $1,485.27
Advisor: BOBBY SHOUSE
1171417 DERICKSON GRAPHICS 15456 13245 $0.00 $172.50 30.00 $1.312.77 992
T-Shirts
Totals $0.00 F172.50 $0.00 $1,312.77
Accounts Payable %0.00
Working Balance 51,312,717
Currently Encumbered (PO) $1,631.57
Actlvity Acet: 1010 - BASS FISHING CLUB Beginning Balance: $300.00
Advisor: DONNA LITTLE
Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00
Accounts Payable $0.90
Working Balance £300.00
Currently Encumbered (PO} $0.00
Activity Acct: 1020 - STUDENT PARKING Beginning Balance: $3.78
Advisor: CAROLYN MCDANIEL
Fotals 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.78
Accounts Payable 50.00
Working Balance $3.78
Currently Encumbered (PO) $0.00
Activity Acct: 1050 - PEGGY MOORE MEM CLASSIC Beginning Balance: $0.00
Advisor: ROBERT AMIS '
Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Accounts Payable $0.00
Working Balance $0.00
Currently Encumbered (PO) £0.00
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To Date:  11/30£2017

BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL

From Date:  11/1/2017 Reconciliation Activity Account Report From Acct: 1

Page 23 of 23

To Acot: 588999

| nave reviewed the above ledger report and attached reports for the
current month. | find them acourate and complete to the best of my

knowledge. . {L)‘ﬂ ,
Bookkeeper: é Fﬁ"ﬂ_j é? c ' Date:_ig_lj_l_f_’l’
Principal: 5\{_ say ‘Date}d- [/ _ﬂ?

Date Pavee Souree nvoice PO Doc Ref Reep/JV Dish/JY Trausfer Balanee Offset Acct
Mote
Activity Acet: 1060 - ELEM. GIRLS BB TOURN Beginning Balance: $6.00
Advisor: CAROLYN MCDANIEL
Totals 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00
Accounts Payable S0.00
Working Balance 50,00
Currently Encumbered (PO) $30.00
Aclivity Acct: 2000 - DEATON CHAR TRST CBT Beginning Balance: $0.60
Advisor: € MCDANIEL
Totals 30.00 50,00 $0.00 $0.00
Accounts Payable 50,00
Working Balance $¢.00
Curreatly Encumbered (PQ) $0.00
Activity Acct; 2020 - SR CLASS 2020 Beginning Balance: $145.60
Advisor: PAUL HALE
11729117 Transfer out 50.00 $0.60 ($145.60) £0.00 805
To close duplicate agcount
Totals $0.00 $0.00 (5145.60) 0,60

Acceunts Payable 50.00
Working Balance F0.00
Currenily Encumbered (PO} $0.00
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1 Account Number: 2000563
Fook Rk R KKOR KR X EXCLUDE~Flat Date 11/30/17
1365 3.5260 EX 0.000 637
Enclosures 164
BR CO BD OF EDUCATION
BR HIGH GEN FUND 2 SIG REQUIR
2307 BOBCAT LANE
JACKSON KY 41339-1160
A T R Vsl . -
200-056-3 - Super Now Accounts - II
- N
Summary of Activity Since Your Last Statement
Balance Forward From 11/01/2017 : 50,183.29 Images Enclosed...........occeveenien, 164
106 Deposits/Credits...................... 3561252 + ~ Minimum Balance....................ooe. 46,568.95
59 Withdrawals/Debits................. . 19,328.44 - Average Balance.............co i 59,708.75
Ending Balance As Of  11/30/2017 66,467.37 Average Available Balance............... 58,818.67
Interest Earned From................... 19/01/2017 Interest Paid This Period.............c.oo 12.27
Interest Earned Through................ : 11/30/2017 Interest Paid YTD ... 134.84
Days In Earnings Period............... 30 Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.26%
DEPOSITS -
DATE AMOUNT DESCRIPTION: DATE AMOUNT DESCRIPTION
11/01/2017 674.00 Regular Deposit 11132017 279.50 Regular Deposit
14/01/2017 35.23 Regular Deposit 11/M13/2017 250.00 Reguiar Deposit
140172017 26.72 Regular Deposit’ 11/13/2017 © 98.50 Regular Deposit
11/01/2017 5.00 Regular Deposit 11/13f2017 79.00 Regular Deposit
11/01/2017 3.0 Regular Deposit 11/13/2017 55.00 Reguiar Deposit
11/06/2017 3,182.00 Regular Deposit 11/13/2017 15.00 Regular Deposit
11/06/2017 2,671.00 Regular Deposit 111572017 2,706.00 Regular Deposit
11/06/2017 1,492.00 Regular Deposit 111152017 364.00 Regular Deposit
11/08/2017 1,180.00 Regular Deposit’ 11/15f2017 275.00 Regular Deposit
11/06/2017 500.00 Regular Deposit ‘ 117152017 248.00 Reguiar Deposit
11/06/2017 273.00 Regutar Deposit 11/156/2017 220.00 Regular Deposit
11/06/2017 260.00 Regular Deposit 111152017 130.00 Reguiar Deposit
11/06/2017 63.62 Regular Deposit 11152017 60.00 Regular Deposit
11/06/2017 15,00 Regular Deposit- 11/15/2017 40.00 Regular Deposit
11/06/2017 10.00 Regular Deposit 11/15/2017 22.79 Regular Deposit
11/07/2017 3,666.52 Regular Deposit 1115/2017 10.00 Reguitar Deposit
11/07/2017 1,230.00 Regular Deposit. 11162017 77.00 Regular Deposit
11/07/2017 745.00 Regular Deposit 1116/2017 30.00 Regular Deposit
11/07/2017 25.52 Regular Deposit 11162017 30.00 Reguiar Deposit
11/09/2017 175.00 Regutar Deposit 11/16/2017 20.00 Reguiar Deposit
11/08/2017 89.00- Regular Deposit , 111712017 733.38 Regular Deposit
11/08/2017 88.46 Regular Deposit 111772017 236.00 Regular Deposit-
11/08/2017 30.00 Regular Deposit 11172017 98.00 Regular Deposit
11/09/2017 30.00 Reguiar Deposit 111712017 50.00 Regular Deposit
11/13/2017 525.89 Regular Deposit - 14/17/2017 31.58 Regular Deposit

111372017 424.34 Regular Deposit - 111712017 10.00 Regular Deposit
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Account Number:
®A KRR HKR XK R XEXCLUDE-Flat Date 7
1365 3,5260 EX 0.000 637
Enclosures
BR CO BD OF EDUCATION
BR HIGH GEN FUND 2 SIG REQUIR
2307 BOBCAY LANE
JACKSON KY 41339-1160
- DEPOSITS
DATE AMOUNT DESCRIPTION | DATE AMOUNT DESCRIPTION
11/20/2047 415.00 Regular Deposit 112772017 41.00 Regular Deposit
11/20/2017 350.00 . Regular Deposit 11/28/2017 1,203.50 Regular Deposit
11/20/2017 155.00 Regular Deposit 11/28/2017 792.00 Regular Deposit
11/20/2017 130.00 Reguiar Deposit 11/28/2017 241.00 Regular Deposit
11/20/2017 116.00 Regular Deposit 11/28/2017 231.00 Regular Deposit
112012017 86.00 Regular Deposit 1112812017 161.00 Regutar Deposit
1112002017 70.00 Regular Deposit 11/28/2017 108.00 Regular Deposit
1172002017 30.00 Regular Deposit 11/28/2017 76.00 Regular Deposit
1142012017 1.86 Regular Deposit 11/28/2017 66.00 Regular Deposit
1112172017 1,288.00 «Regular Deposit 11128/2017 20.00 Regular Deposit
11/21/2017 1,235.00 Regular Deposit 11/28/2017 156.00 Regular Deposit
11/21/2017 500.00~Regular Deposit 11/28/2017 10.00 Regular Deposit
1112112017 480.00 Regular Deposit 1112812017 669.43 Regular Deposit
1112102017 120.00‘/Regular Deposit 111292017 238.00 Reguiar Deposit
112172017 113.00v/Reguiar Deposit 11/29/2017 149.00 Regular Deposit
112172017 100.00-"Regular Deposit 11/30/2017 370.00 Regular Deposit
1172112017 47.00-'Regular Deposit 11/30/2017 169.90 Regular Deposit
1142172017 40.00 «Regular Deposit 11/30/2017 108.00 Regular Deposit v
112112017 20.00 vRegutar Deposit 11/30/2017 105.00 Regular Deposit
11212017 10.00%Regular Deposit 11/30/2017 57.00 Regular Deposit
11/22/2017 230.00 /Regular Deposit 11/30/2017 80.00 Regular Deposit
1142272017 120.00 Regular Deposit 11/30/2017 84.00 Regular Deposit
11/22/2017 34.50 Regular Deposit 11/30/2017 61.00 Regular Deposit
1112772017 611.00 Regular Deposit . 1173042017 56.00 Regular Deposit
1112712077 350.00 Regular Deposit 11302017 156.00 Regutar Deposit v~
11/27/2017 1600.00 Regular Deposit 11/30/2017 3,00 Regular Deposit
11/27/2017 50.00 Regular Deposit
-~ OTHER CREDITS
DATE AMCUNT  DESCRIPTION
114302017 12.27 Interest Credit
. CHECKS
DATE CHECK NC AMOUNT DATE CHECK NO AMOUNT
11/01/2017 13168 65.00 11/0212017 13242 * 630.96
11/01/2017 13233 * . 237.27 11/01/2017 13243 110.00
11/03/2017 13235 * 584.25 11/01/2017 13244 1,740.81
11/01/2017 13236 ©80.00 11/06/2017 13245 909.00
11/07/2017 13238 * . 8046 1712017 13247 * 139.95
11072017 13235 - 480.00 11/06/2017 13248 £0.00
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1 Account Number: 2000563
®HER KR RKRR KA EXCLUDE-Flat Date 11/30/17
1365 3.5260 EX 0.000 637
Enclosures 164
BR CO BD OF EDUCATION
BR HIGH GEN FUND 2 SIG REQUIR
2307 BOBCAT LANE
JACKSON KY 41339-1160
CHECKS
DATE CHECK NO AMOUNT DATE CHECK NO AMOUNT
11/06/2017 13249 60.00 11/20/2017 13276 * 576.00
1170712017 13250 60.00 11/20/2017 13277 145.00
11/07/2017 13251 35.00 11/14/2017 13278 1,454 .49
1170772017 13253 7 - 35.00 11/13/2017 13279 26.47
11/03/2017 13254 500.00 11/14/2017 13280 400.00
11/07/2017 13255 100.00 11/16/2017 13282 - 326.72
110712017 13256 100.60 112072017 13283 396.00
11/07/2017 13257 . 100.00 1172172017 13284 182.51
112142017 13258 100.00 11/15/2017 13285 26.00
11/29/2017 13258 100.00 11/27/2017 13286 120.00
11/08/2017 13260 195.88 1112212017 13287 576.00
110912017 13261 -27.90 1112112017 13288 565.00
11312017 13262 . 160.98 111282017 13289 445.00
140712017 13263 . 432.00 111202017 13290 15.00
1110812017 13264 35.00 11/20/2017 13292 * 92.52
11/08/2017 13265 50.00 11/28/2017 13293 432,50
11/08/2017 13266 50.00 1172412017 13294 1,052.50
111472017 13267 989.50 1M/27712017 13209 * 250.00
11/09/2017 13268 . 50.00 11/28/2017 13300 29.65
1112012017 13269 . 528.90 11427/2017 13301 1,833.82
11/16/2017 13270 . 255.00 11/28/2017 13303 * 40.00
11/24/2017 13271 420.00 11/29/2017 13308 * 163.33
111712017 13273 * 272.04 11/20/2017 13308 163.33
11/16/2017 13274 270.80
* - denctes missing check number in sequence
DAILY BALANCE INFORMATION
DATE BALANCE DATE BALANCE DATE BALANCE
103172017 50,183.29 11/09/2017 59,694.68 1172172047 65,405,980
11/01/2017 48,684.16 11/13/2017 61,234.66 11/22/2017 65,214.40
11/02/2017 48,053.20 11/14/2017 58,390.67 11/24/2017 63,741.90
11/03/2017 46,968.95 11/15/2017 62,461.46 1172712017 62,620.08
11/06/2017 55,551.57 11/16/2017 61,766.14 11/28/2097 64,666.43
110712017 59,656.20 111772017 62,653.07 114292017 65,296.20
110812017 58,360.32 11/20/2017 62,290.51 11/30/2017 66,467.37
NOTES
DATE DESCRIPTION

11/01/2017 Effective i_rﬁterest Rate 0.25%
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